GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopmath Bardolo) Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assarm.])

CoxStone— D021 — 1022

College :- (J03)LANKA MAHAVIDY ALAY A
Degree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All{llird Som)

Subject :- Bengali
Paper - (BEN-HC-3016-1) Loksanskriti u Loksahitya (Max Marks - 20)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

SNOD. ROILL NO, REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

1 LiA-201-303-0013 200680254 ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT CHANDA 4

2 UA-201-303-0014 20060265 ANISHA ROY SITU ROY 14

3 LIA-201-303-0024 20060265 ARADHAMA MAJUMDER  BLOY MAJUMDER 14

4 UA-201-303-0026 20060267 ARCHITA SHILL RAM CHANDRA SHILL 15

5 LiA-201-303-0038 20060274 HEAUTY DAS BISHU DAS 15

B UA-201-303-0043 20060284 BISHAL PAUL BISWANT PALL 13

d LA-201-303-0046 20060287 BITHIKA SARKAR Prasenjil sarkar 14

u LIA-211-303-0084 20060324 HIMADRIDEY SURAJIT DEY 12

g LIA-201-303-0129 20060370 MANASHI DEB MANAB DEB 13
10 UA-201-303-0138 20060379 MOMI SEN GOPAL SEN 15
1 UA-201-303-0148 20060389 NEHA BAISHNABR JUDHISTIR BAISHNAR 16
12 UA-201-303-0152 20060383 NEHA SUKLABAIDYA BIRENBRA 14

SLUKLABAIDYA
13 UA-201-303-0156 20060397 NIKITA BAISHNAB JUCHISTIR BAISHNAB. 156
14 UA-201-303-0157 200603598 NIKITA PALIL KRISHNA MONI PAUL 15
15 LJA-201-303-0160 20060401 PALLABI DAS PANIL CH BIAS 15
16 WUA-201-303-0173 20060414 PRIYA DAS BRITISH DAS 13
| b LA-201-303-0180 20080421 PRIYANKA PALL ASIT PAUL 14
18 LA-201-303-0183 20060424 PUJA MOZUMDER SANKAR MOZUMDER 12
19 UA-201-303-0187 20060428 PURNIMA MAZUMOAR Eﬁuﬂaﬁgﬁn 14
20 UA-201-303-0185 20080436 RAJDEEP DEY NIRMAL DEY 14
21 LiA-201-303-0222 . 20060463 SAMARJEET DAS ROBINDRA DAS 14
22 LUA-201-303-0224 20080465 SANGITA DAS MATILAL DAS ]
23 LiA-201-303-0261 20060503 SUSMITA DAS SUNIL DAS 1
P
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College :- (J0IJLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Degree - B.A, (Hons) CRCS-AllMd Sam)

Subject ;- Bengali

Paper - (BEN-HC-3026-1) Chanda, Alankar u Prachya Kaavyatta (Max Morks - 20)

SNOD

i

10
11

12

13
14
15
15
17
i8
19

21
22
23

ROLL NO,

LA-201-203-0013
UA-201-303-0014
LiA-201-303-0024
LiA-201 3030026
LA-201-303-0038
UA-201-303-0043
UA-201-303-0046
LIA-201-303-0084
UA-201-303-0124
UA-201-303-.0128
Uin-201-303-0148
LA-201-303-0152

UA-201-303-0156
UA-201-303-0157
UA-201-303-0180
UA-201-303-0173
UA-201-303-0180
UA-201-303-0183
UA-201-303-0187

UA-201-3G3-0186
A-201-303-0222
LJA-201-303.0224
UA-201-303-0261

REGISTRATION NO

20060254
20060255
20060265
20080267
200602749
20060284
20060287
20000324
20060370
20080378
A00e038d
20060383

20060307
20060398
20060401
20060414
20060421
20060424
20060428

20060436
20060463
20060455
20060603

Online marks submission Date
22/03/2022

Print Date - A22i2022 1.05:15PM

GAUHATI UNIVERS

[t ly Boodolod Magar, Gaulisll ?!J.[{}]Jf' _.\m’}

Intornal Marks (2021 - 2022)

STUDENT NAME

ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT CHANDA
AMISHA ROY SITU ROY
ARADHANA MAJUMOER  BLIOY MAJUMDER
ARCHITA SHILL RAM GHANDRA SHILL
HEAUTY DAS BISHL DAS
BISHAL PAUL BISWAJIT PALL
BITHIKA SARKAR Pravsenjit sarkar
HIMALRI DEY SURAJT DEY
MANASHI DEB MANAB DEB
MOMI SEN GOPAL SEN
NEHA BAISHNAS JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB
NEHA SUKLABAIDYA BIRENDRA
SUKLABAIDY A
NIKITA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB
MIKITA PALL KRISHNA MONI PALL
PALLABI DAS PANIL CH DAS
PRIYA DAS BRITISH DAS
PRIYANKA PAUL ASIT PALL
PUJA MOZUMDER SANKAR MOZUMDER
PURNIMA MAZUMDAR — SHAMBHU
MAZUMEOAR
RAJDEER DEY NIRMAL DEY
SAMARJEET DAS ROBINORA DAS
SANGITA DAS MATILAL DAS
SUSMITA DAS SUNIL DAS
Hard copy Submission Date
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FATHER NAME

Morks
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12
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17
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Degroe

)

College = (JONLANKA MAHAVIDYALAY A

-B.A. (Hons) CBCS-Al{Ilrd Som)

Subject - Bengall

Papor

SNO

13
14
15
16
1T
18
19

21
22
23

ROLL NO

LA-201-303-0013
LIA-201-303-0014
LiA- 201 -303-0024
UA-201-303-0026
UA-201-303-0038
UA-201-303-0043
LIA-201-303-DD48
UA-201-303-0084
LiA.201-303-0129
UA-201-303-0138
UA-201-303-0148

UA-201-303-D152

UA-201-303-0156
LA-201-303-0157
UA-201-303-0160
UA-201-303-0173
A-201-303-0180
UA-201-303-0183
Lia-201-303-0187

LUA-201-303-0185
UA-201-303-0222
UA-201- 3030224
UA-201-303-0261

Online marks submission Date
2210312022

Print Date :- 32212022 1:11:17 PM

REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
20060254 ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT CHANDA 12
20060255 AMISHA ROY SITU ROY 16
20060265 ARADHANA MAJUMDER  BIJOY MAJUMDER 13
20060267 ARCHITA SHILL RAM CHANDRA SHILL 14
20060279 BEAUTY DAS BISHLI DAS 16
20060284 BISHAL PAUL BISWAJIT PAUL 14
20060287 BITHIKA SARKAR Prasenjit sarkar 12
20060324 HIMADRI DEY SURAJIT DEY 13
20060370 MANASHI DEB MANAB DEB 14
20060379 MOMI SEN GOPAL SEN 16
20060389 NEHA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAR 17
20060393 NEHA SUKLABAIDYA BIRENDRA 16

SUKLABAIDY A
20060397 NIKITA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB 14
20060398 NIKITA PAUL KRISHNA MONI PAUL 13
20060401 PALLABI DAS PANIL CH DAS 17
20060414 PRIYA DAS BRITISH DAS 14
20060421 PRIYANKA PAUL ASIT PAUL 15
20060424 PUJA MOZUMDER SANKAR MOZUMDER 16
20060428 PURNIMA MAZUMDAR  SHAMBHU 12
MAZUMDAR
20060436 RAJDEEP DEY NIRMAL DEY 14
20060463 SAMARJEET DAS ROBINDRA DAS 15
20060465 SANGITA DAS MATILAL DAS 1
20060503 SUSMITA DAS SUNIL DAS 16
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GAUHATI UNIVERSIT

(Gopinath Bardaelol Nagar, fiaur1at|-?ﬂi_n14,m.}':'

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

« (BEN-HC-3036-1) Bangla Sahityer tihas(Prachin u Madhyajug) (Max Marks - 20)




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

{Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam,)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College - (03)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A. (Regular) CBC S-AllINrd Sem)
Subject ;- Bengali

Paper :- (BEN-CC-30164) Unnish u kurir Sataker Bangla Sahitya-l (Max Marks - 20)

SND ROLL NO, REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-303-0268 20060510 ABHINT MAJUMDER AMAR MAJUMDER By
2 WA-211-303-0273 20060515 AKASH KARMAKAR ARJUN KARMAKAR 13
3 UA-201-303-0279 20060521 AMIT SEN Ratan Moni Sen i
4 UA-201-303-0283 20060525 ANGKLR| DAS NANDALAL DAS 14
5 UA-201-303.0288 20060530 ANJAN DAS AMARCHAN DAS 13
8 Us-Z201-303-0291 20080533 ANKITA DAS SUBHASH CHANDRA 13
DAS
7 UA-201-303-0304 20080546 ASIM DAS Ailt Das 12
8 UA-201-303-0305 20060547 BABLI DAS SHITOL DAS 12
9 UA-201-303-0306 20060548 BAISHALI DAS RAKHAL DAS 13
10 UA-201-303-0306 20060550 BAFFPI DAS RIPAK DAS a7
14 UA-201-303-0311 20060563 AEAUTY DEBNATH KAMALESH DEBNATH 15
12 UiA-201-303-0318 20060562 BIKI DAS. LAKHAN DAS 13
13 UA-201-303-0320 20060563 BIKI KURI GOPAL KURI 12
14 LIA-201-303-0321 20060564 BIPASHA DEY CHINMOY DEY 10
15 UA-201-303-0326 20060569 BISHAL DEY GHINMOY DEY 0o
16 UA-201-303-0331 20060574 CHUMKI CHANDA SINDHU CHANDA 14
17 LA-201-303-0338 20080582 DIPA KURI LT HARIDAS KURI 15
18 UA-201-303-0340 20060583 DIPAK DAS MEGHNATH DAS 12
19 LA-201-303-0345 20080589 DIRNCA DAS KRIFAMAY DAS 11
20 UA-201-303-0356 20060584 GEETA RANI DAS RAMESH DAS 12
2 UA-201-303-0377 20080020 JUNPLDAS GUNADHAR 14
CHANDRA DAS
22 UA-201-3G3-0381 20060624 JUNTI MAJUMDAR BISWAUT MAJUMDAR 12
73 UA-201-303-0402 060645 MAMPI DAS GUNADHAR DAS 12
24 UA-201-303-0424 20060667 MUNNI DAS NARAYAN DAS 12
25 UA-201-303-0430 20060673 NITAl DAS NONI GOPAL DAS 12
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhatl-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

llege - (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Degree - B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All{IIrd Sem)

Subject :- Bengali

Paper - (BEN-CC-3016-1) Unnish u kurir Sataker Bangla Sahitya-l (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO., STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
26 LiA-201-303-D437 20060680 PAYAL DAS NIRMAL DAS 1
27 UA-201-303-0440 20060683 PINKI BISWAS AJIT BISWAS 11
28 UA-201-303-0444 20060687 FOMPI DAS Bimal dag 13
20 LIA-201-303-0447 20060690 PRASANJIT LASKAR SATYENDRA LASKAR 12
ao LIA-201-303-0451 200G0GS4 FPRINGOTI DAS ATUL DAS 12

| 3 UA-201-303-0453 20060687 PRIYA DAS SWAPAN DAS 15
az LIA-201-303-0454 20060696 PRI A DAS ARJUN DAS 13
a3 UA-201-303-0462 20060705 PUJA CHAKRABORTY  KAJAL 14

CHAKRABORTY
34 UA-201-303-0460 20060711 RADHA RANI SHIL KISHOR KUMAR SHIL 13
35 UA-201-303-0409 200680712 RAHUL DAS PARESH DAS 13
38 LiA-201-303-0472 20060715 RAJESH PAUL HARANDHAN PAUL 10
a7 UA-201-303-0480 20060723 RASHMITA DAS RANJAN DAS 13
] LiA-201-303-0483 20060726 RESHMI BHATTACHARYA NABENDU 12

BHATTAGHARYA
349 LiA-201-303-0484 20060727 RIMA PATUARY KARTIK PATUARY 15
40 LA-201-303-0487 20060730 RITU KARMAKAR TAPAN KARMAKAR 15
41 UA-201-303-D488 20060731 RIYA SAHA PRADIP SAHA 12
42 UA-201-303-D447 20060740 RUNKI DAS SANKAR DAS 14
43 UA-701-303-0506 20060749 SANGITA PAUL AMAL PALL 14
44 LIA-201-303-0507 20060750 SANGITA SHILL SHANKAR SHILL 15
a5 LA-201-303-0514 20080757 SHARMISTHA DUTTA SHARABINOU DUTTA 1
46 LIA-201-303-0527 20060770 SULPI DAS ARJUN DAS 1"
AT UA-201-303-0530 20060773 SUMIT SEN Sudip Sen 15
48 UA-201-303-0639 20000782 SUSMITA BISWAS RABINDRA BISWAS 16
49 LiA-201-303-0540 20060783 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY  UMASANKAR 13

CHOWDOHURY

o —
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" .% GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardelo Nagar, Gauhali-781014, Ausam. )

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College - (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A, (Regular) CBCS-All(llird Sem)
Subject ;- Bengali

Paper :- (BEN-CC-3016-1) Unnish u kurir Satale Bangla Sahitya-l (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
i) UA-201-303-0541 20080705 SUSMITA DAS AICHARAM DAS 12
51 UA-201-303-0548 20060791 TULSHI PAUL ANT PAUL 14
52 UA-201-303-0549 20060792 TUMP| SARKAR BHANESH SARKAR 12

@,
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Dapdalol Nagar, Gvtibedi- 701014, Assam.)

linternal Marks (2021 - 2022)

= (A0TJLANKA MAHAVIDY ALAYA
-BA. (Hons) CBCS-Al{rd Sem)

Subject - Bengall
Papei - (BEN-HG-30164) Unish Shataker Sahilya Paath (Max Marks - 20)

SNO ROLL NO, REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks :
| 1 LA 201 - 3030054 2OOG0200 DEEP SWARUP SHIL SWAPAN SHIL 14
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission ﬂlll W ﬂm
m ...... v - mﬂnﬁ >’L1
) B

Print Date (- 32212022 1:39:42 P i sl

L <
“u e
= - f .'
N i i & i - - = — — - =




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gaubatl-781014, Assam.}

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
rea - B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(lird Sem)

- Subject - Bengali
- (BEN-RC-3016-1) Unnish Sataker Sahilya Paath (Max Marks - 20)

Paper ©
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1 UA-201-303-0320 20060563 BIKI KURI GOPAL KURI
2 UIA-201-303-0356 20060599 GEETA RANI DAS RAMESH DAS
3 UA-201-303-0444 20060687 POMP| DAS Bimal das
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
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e == {303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

rea == B.A, (Hons) CBCS-Al(lIrd Sem)

Subject :- Bengali

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati- 781014, AssHiT.)

Practical Marks (2021 - 2022)

paper ;- (BEN-SE-3014-P) Pandulipi Prostuti (Max Marks - 50)

SNO. ROLL NO, REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-303-0013 20060254 ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT CHANDA 40
2 UA-201-303-0014 20060255 ANISHA ROY SITU ROY 44
3 UA-201-303-0024 20060265 ARADHANA MAJUMDER  BLIDY MAJUMDER ad
4 UA-201-303-0026 20060267 ARCHITA SHILL RAM CHANDRA SHILL 44
5 UA-201-303-0038 20060279 BEAUTY DAS BISHU DAS 42
6 UA-201-303-0043 20060264 HISHAL PALL BISWAIT PAUL an
7 UA-201-303-0046 20060267 BITHIKA SARICAR Prasenjll sarkar a0
8 UA-201-303-0084 20060324 HIMADRI DEY SURAJIT DEY 46
g UA-201-303-0128 20060370 MANASHI DEB MANAB DEB 42
0 1A-201-303-0138 20060379 MOMI SEN GOPAL SEN 42
11 UA-201-303-0148 20060389 NEHA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB 48
12 UA-201-303-0152 20060393 NEMA SUKLABAIDYA BIRENDRA 42
SUKLABAIDY A
13 LA-201-303-0156 20060397 NIKITA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB 45
14 UA-201-303-0157 20060358 NIKITA PAUL KRISHNA MONI PAUL 44
15 LA-201-303-0160 20060401 PALLABI DAS PANIL CH DAS 48
1 LA-201-303-0173 20060414 PRIYA DAS BRITISH DAS 44
17 UA-201-303-0180 20060421 PRIYANKA PAUL ASIT PAUL 34
18 UA-201-303-0183 ZD060424 PLJA MOZUMDER SANKAR MOZUMDER 40
19 UA-201.303-01687 20060428 PURNIMA MAZUMDAR  SHAMBLHL 37
MAZUMDAR
20 UA-201-303-0195 20060436 AJDEEP DEY MNIRMAL DEY 29
21 UA-201-3003-0222 20080463 SAMARJEET DAS ROBINDRA DAS 46
22 UA-201-303-0224 20060485 BANGITA DAS MATILAL DAS 4d
23 UA-201-303-0261 20060503 SUSMITA DAS SUNIL DAS 36
gﬂmﬂs submission Date Hard copy Submission Date mmnm%ﬂm
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

{Gopinath Bardoloi Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Practical Marks (2021 - 2022)
ege o~ (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
pegree - B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(llird Sem)
Subject :- Bengall
Paper - (BEN-SE-3014-P} Pandulipi Prastuli (Max Marks - 50)
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-201-303-0273 20060515 AKASH KARMAKAR ARJUN KARMAKAR Az
2 UA-201-303-0304 20060546 ASIM DAS Ajit Das Z
a UA-201-303-0326 20060569 BISHAL DEY GHINMOY DEY A
4 UA-201-303-0331 20060574 CHUMKI CHANDA SINDHU CHANDA a7
5 UA-201-303-0356 20060599 GEETA RANI DAS RAMESH DAS 28
6 UA-201-303-0424 20060667 MUNNI DAS MARAYAN DAS 40
7 UA-201-303-0437 20060680 PAYAL DAS MIRMAL DAS a5
= UA-201-303-0440 20080683 PINKI BISWAS AJIT BISWAS an
9 1JA-201-303-0468 20060711 RADHA RANI SHIL KISHOR KUMAR SHIL 40
10 LUA-201-303-0469 20060712 RAHUL DAS PARESH DAS 29
11 LiA-201-303-0483 20060726 RESHMI BHATTACHARYA NABENDU 35
BHATTACHARYA
12 UA-201-303-0484 20060727 RINA PATUARY KARTIK PATUARY 33
13 UA-201-303-0487 20060730 RITL KARMAKAR TAPAN KARMAKAR 44
14 A-201-303-0507 20060750 SANGITA SHILL SHANKAR SHILL 30
15 UA-201-303-0541 20060785 SUSMITA DAS AICHARAM DAS 28
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Goplhath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhatl-781014, Assam, )

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (J03)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(Ist Sem)
Subject :- Bengali

Paper :- (BEN-RC-1016-) Madhyajugar Sahitya Path (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1 UA-211-303-0318 21047026 ANIKET CHANDA SWARAN CHANDA
UA-211-303-0338 21037045 ASHISH DEBNATH Parimal Debrath
3 UA-211-303-0364 21037072 BISWAJIT SHILL RUNU SHILL
4 UA-211-303-0438 21037146 MALA DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS
§  UA-211-303-0488 21037196 PRADIP DAS DILIP DAS
5 UA-211-303-0632 21037240 RAKHI DAS SUBHASH DAS
7 UA-211-303-0549 21037257 'RITTU GHOSH Shyamal Ghaosh
g UA-211-303-0585 21037290 SHIVARANJAN DEBNATH  RAJANI KANTA
DEBNATH
3 UA-211-303-0613 21037318 SWEETY BISWAS MINTU BISWAS
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date Coliep®
29/04/2022 s BT LY.

Marks




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Gopinath Bardolal Nagar, Gaubatl=781014, Assarr. )

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(ist Sem)

Subject :- Bengall
Paper - (BEN-HC-1026+) Pragadhunik Sahitya Path -2 (Max Marks - 20)
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-211-303-0042 21036748 BHARATI DEBNATH IBHANU DEBNATH 12
2 | UA-211-303-0084 21036803 JUHITASEN 'SNLEN SEN 14
3 | UA211-303-0115 | 21038822 | MADHUMITA PANDIT ' SUBUDH {PANDIT 12
A | _uuu-sua_a'ﬁr_ _' 215366_174 J_mmpr PIDAS 'BALARAM DAS b _ s
5 UA211-3030142 | 21036849 lmmmms |HANJTTQE____ ]
i LA-211-303-015T 21036854 |Pm"EL MAIUMDER  |LILU MAJUMDER : 12
S T UA2i1303.0177 | 21036884 |PRIYADEBNATH GOUTAM DEBNATH 1"
s UAzi13050786 | 21038893 (PUJABOWL PARMOSHBOWL 12
. Umzii303oie0 | 21038897 | PUJAKARMAKAR  [MARON KARMAKAR 12
10 UAZ11303.0185 21006902 jﬁi&hﬁﬁéﬁﬁﬁ: __";i_‘;"'l’ﬁ'r’_ﬁﬁ?ili_ﬂﬂﬁﬁ_}'l ' 13
1| UA211.3030216 ;| Z1036923  |RIPADEY |RANGESH DEY | 14
12 | UA21 3030217 21006826 RITADAS = |a|amsmm DAS 18
13 UA-211.-303-0218 21036625  RITU MAZUMDER "~ |RAKHAL MAZUMDER | 14
i UAZi13030229 | 21006936  |RUMEEDAS [.lunHISTlnma ' 12
35 | UA211-3030231 21036938 RUMITA DAS - a.mmmsu DAS :
16 | UA211-303.0248 | 21036454 iéiEle RANIGHANDA  RANJIT CHANDA ' 13
W UA211-303-025¢ | 21036559 'smm DAS BADAL DAS ' 12
18 | UA211-3030266 | 21036671 sﬂuﬂ BASAK ’ﬁMN BASAK ] 13 =
19 | UA-211-3030268 1036073 | SUJATAMAZUMDER  |SIBUMAZUMDER 12
20 | UAZ113030277 @ 21030963 SUMITRA DUTTA INARESHDUTTA | R
T2 | UA211-303-0288 21005094 |SUSHMITA DAS TAPAN DAS ' 13 ]
Online marks submission Date Hnrd copy Submhsfnn Date




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nogar, Gauhati-7A1014, Assam,)

College :- (J0IJLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CECS-All(lst Sem)

Subject :- Bengall

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

Paper :- (BEN-HC-1018.1) Pragadhunik Sahitya Path -1 (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO.

: UA-211-303-0042
2 | UA-211-303-0004
3 UA-211-303-0115
4 UA-217-303:0117
5 UA-211-303-0142
5 UA-211-303-0157
7 | UA-211303-0177 |
8 | UA-211-303-0186 |
9 | UA-211-303-0180
10 | UA211-303-0195
11| UA-211-3030216
12 | UA211-303.0217 |
13 UA-211-303-0218
14 | UA211-3030229 |
15 UA-211-303-0231 |
15 | UA-211.303-0248 |
17 | UAZ11-303-0254 |
18 | UA211.303-0266
19 | UA-211-303:0268

20 | UA211-303-0277 |

21 | UA-211-303-0288

Online marks submission Date
29/04/2022

REGISTRATION NO.

21035748
21036603
21036822
21036824
21036849
21036864
21036884
21036893
21036897
21036502
21036923
21036924
21036925
21036936
21036938
21036954
21056850
21036971
21038973
21036983
21036054

BHARATI DEBNATH

JUHITA SEN |SAILEN SEN
MADHUMITA PANDIT  SUBUDH PANDIT
MAMPIDAS BALARAM DAS
INIKITA DAS © RANJIT DAS
'PAYEL MAJUMDER  LILU MAJUMDER
PRIYA DEBNATH | GOUTAM DEBNATH
* PUJA BOWL ~ PARITOSH BOWL
PUJA KARMAKAR MARON KARMAKAR
PUNAM DEBNATH | SWAPAN DEBNATH
" |RIPA DEY | RANGESH DEY
[RITA DAS |BIDYASAGAR DAS
RITU MAZUMDER RAKHAL MAZUMDER
'RUMEE DAS JUDHISTIR DAS
' RUMITA DAS | JAGADISH DAS
'GATHI RANI CHANDA  RANJIT CHANDA
'SHILPI DAS = 'iBAnAL DAS
|SRUTI BASAK | SADHAN BASAK
'SUJATA MAZUMDER  SIBU MAZUMDER
SUMITRA DUTTA NARESH DUTTA
SUSHMITA DAS TAPAN DAS

STUDENT NAME |

Hard copy Submission Date

R CLLIEL]

FATHER NAME

|BHANLU DEBNATH

Marks

12
12
13
13
18
13
16
11
1
13
13
16
13
12
13
1
13
13
12
12
12



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardalal Nagar, Gaubkatl-7R1014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2021 - 2022)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All{lst Sem)
Subject :- Bengall

Paper ;- (BEN-HC-1016-I) Pragadhunik Sahitya Path -1 (Max Marks - 20)

SNO.

(%]

[F1]

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

ROLL NO,

LHe-211-303-0042

UA-211-303-0084 |

Lr-ﬁ‘—EH-ﬂDE-CI!‘IE
UHH-CEM!T?

UA-211-303-0142
UA-211-303-0157

' UA-211303-0177
| UA217-302-0185

| UA-Z113030185

UA-241-303-0190

| UA-211-303-0216
' UA-211-303-0217

UA-211-303-0218 |
| UA-211-303-0229

| UA-211-303-0231

| UA-Z11-303-0248
T UA-211.303-0258
LiA-211-303-0266

| UA-211.303.0268
UA-211.3030277

UA-211-303-0288

REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME | FATHER NAME
21036748 BHARATI DEBNATH BHANU DEBNATH
21036803 JUHITA SEN 'SAn:EM SEN
21038622 MADHUMITA PA! PANDIT  SUBUDH PANDIT
21038824 ﬂuWu'fFl DAS 'BALARAM DAS
21036849 NIKITA DAS RANJIT DAS
21036864 PAYEL MAJUMDER LILU MAJUMDER
0304 PRIVADESNATH _|(GOUTAN DEBNATH
21036893 PUJA BOWL 'PARITOSH BOWL
A09590_ [FUSRWAEMARIR|[WARCH KARMARAR
21036902 PUNAM DEBNATH SWAPAN DEBNATH
21036923  RIPADEY ~ |RANGESH DEY
2Tuaé§éi'_'| RITADAS  BIDYASAGAR DAS
21036925 RITU MAZUMDER 'RAKHAL MAZUMDER
21036936 RUMEE DAS | JUDHISTIR DAS '
21036938 ﬂumm DAS | JAGADISH DAS
21036954 | SATH| RANI L;H.mm "nm.rrr CHANDA
21036959 S‘HlLF‘! DAS .amu DAS
21036871 SRUTI BASAK mmm BASAK
21036473 'SUJATAMAZUMDER  |SIBU MAZUMDER
21036983 ' SUMITRA DUTTA NARESH DUTTA
210736994 |SUSHMITA DAS TAPAN DAS

Hard copy Submission Date

stbesaan bR




College - (JDIILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree ;- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-Al{IVth Sem)

Subject - Bengall

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Rardoslal Nagar, Gaubati=781014, Asmam.)

Internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

Paper - (BEN-HC -4036-) Rabindra Sahitya (Max Marks - 20)

SNO ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1 LiA-181-303-0249 1S0a0a49 ALOKA CHAKROBORTY  ASHIT
CHAKROBORTY
2 A 191-303-02748 1q000478 BIKl DAS NARAYAN DAS
3 UA-1581-303-0301 13080601 CHUMEKI DAS RAKIT DAS
a Ua-181-303-0034 10090535 KABERI BHOWMICK KAJAL BHOMICK
5 LA 1813030355 19090656 MAMITA DAS MANCORANIAN DAS
& UA-191-303.0374 19080576 MEIDUSMITA SAHA SHATRLIGHNA SAHA
7 LIA-191-303-0381 10040583 MANDITA DEBNATH PRANESHWAR
DEBNATH
# UA-101.303-0392 18000554 HITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY
= L1A-191-303-0408 19090611 PIYALI RAKSHIT SANJU RAKSHIT
10 UA-181-303-0418 19080621 PRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS
11 UAAD1-303-0421 18000624 PRIYA DER RANA DER
12 UA-181-303-0423 19080626 PRIYA DEY BISWAJIT DEY
13 UA-181.303-0430 16080633 PUIA BISWAS DULU BISWAS
4 UA-194-303-0443 190A0EAT PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDRA
: PURKAYASTHA
TS UA-197-303-0466 16080670 RIVA PAUL TAPAN PALIL
16 UA-191.303-0471 19080675 RLIMI DEBNATH SUAHAS DEBNATH
7 UA-197-303-0472 1BUBOBTE RUMFI DAS RATNESWAR DAS
18 UA-191.303-0473 19060677 RUPA NANDI SANDIP NANDH
13 LUA-101-203:0451 T SERIKA [1AS ASHIT DAS
70 UA-1H1-303-04053 10090697 SHILPLSHILL FRADIP SHILL
2t UAH1-303-0504 15090708 SRITI CHOUDHURY NANIGOPAL
_ CHOUDHURY
ol LA~ 18- 3-0507 100HGT 11 SUKLA DEBMATH MIRINAL KANTI
: DERNATH
23 e 113030510 1G0T 14 SUN) SHILL AT PADA SHILL
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date
Pagw No» 1042

MMHW 11-30:24 AM

12

16
15
16
15
18
16

16
15
18
16
w
18
L |




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardiole) Nager, Gauhatl-781014, Assam. )

r Internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

College - (J0JJLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Degree :- B.A, (Hons) CBCS-AlI{IVth Som)

Subject ;- Bengali

Paper = (BEN-HC -4036-1) Rabindra Sahitya (Max Marks - 20}

SNO. ROLL ND. REGISTRATION MO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Mares
24 UA-191-303-0515 1007 TR BUSHMITA DAS SURESH DAS 18
45 LiA-161-203-0517 1006071 SUSMITA CHANDA AMAR CHANDA i5
28 LA 181-303-0024 1HORHOTEE SWEETY UAS MEINAL DAS 16

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College NW@

30/11/2021 > _ S e !'b.-i
ek
nhe W™

3
Print Date =« 11/30/2021 11:30:24 AM Page No:- 2of 2 \3 "“
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

[ Gopinath Barcslol Nagor, CGeaialvnl = FTELOL A, Assarm. )

Colleg :» (J0ILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

Dogree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI{IVIh Sem)
Subject - Bengali
Paper - (BEN-HC -4026-) Adhunik Bangla Sahitya (Max Marks - 20)

SN ROLL NO, REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER HAME Marks

' UA-181.303-0249 190490449 ALOKA CHAKROBORTY  ASHIT L
CHAKROBORTY

2 LA-101-300-0279 10050470 BIKI DAS NARAYAN DAS 14

3 815 T 300301 10080501 CHLIME] DAS RAMIT DAS Lid

" UA- 1913030334 19090535 KABERI BHOWMICK KAJAL BHOMICK 12

5 UA-191-303-0355 19090556 MAMITA DAS MANCRANJAN DAS 1

& UA-101-303-0374 10090576 MRIDUSMITA SAHA SHATRUGHNA SAHA 15

7 UA-161-300-038 1 1080583 NANDITA DEBNATH PRANESHWAR 14
DEBNATH

3 UA-191-303-0392 1000504 NITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY 16

g UA-797-303-0408 19090611 FIYALI RAKSHIT SANJL HAKSHIT 12

10 UA-191-300M18 19060821 PRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS 14

11 UA-181-303-0421 19090624 PRIYA DES RANA DER 17

12 LA-191.303-0423 19090626 PRIYA DEY BISWAMT DEY 18

13 UA-191-303-0430 19000633 PLLA BISWAS DULU BISWAS 1

4 UA-101-303-0443 19000647 PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDRA 17
PURKAYASTHA

15 UA-183-363-0468 18080670 RIYA PAUL TAPAN PAUL 15

16 UA-151-303-4T1 100006TS FLIMI DESBNATH SUBHAS DEBNATH 14

AT UA-191.003-0472 19090676 RUMP1 DAS RATNESWAR DAS 14

5 UA 1913000473 16090677 RURPA NANDI SANDIP NANDI 15

19 UA-191-303-0491 18090605 SEBIKA DAS ASHIT DAS 14

0 UA-191-303-0483 19090647 SHILPI SHILL PRADIP SHILL 14

F1] UA-191-309-0504 19080708 SRITI CHOUDHUIRY NANIGOPAL 15
CHOUDHURY

22 UA191-303-0507 18090711 SUKLA DEBNATH MRINAL KANTI 16
DEBNATH

23 UAIG1.200-0610 15090714 SUNISHILL HARI PADA SHILL 1

S et o SO cot s
‘# OF ag ;IG ALl |
Frin Dl = AUZOR2Y 11:09:50 A Page No.« 1 of 2 ?_Il :“ Mahavidyalaya
Lanka, Nagaon,

: | | |
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Gatihatl Univarsty

l Student Marks Feed With Exam Configuration

Session - | 2020 - 201 v|* ExamConfig | 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEM vl
3 Degree  [BA (omycBCS _vr' Dagree Cycle [__E;_..ﬁ.:._l_Hunsj CBCS | TTIrd Sem v}
Studaent Category | Trad\tonal E "'_l'
Icoumesmecunn N ‘
Subject | Bengall v-l" Papuf |r Loksanskrith U Loksahitya [BEN-HC-30 v]-
Session - ( 2020 - 2021 | v
College Namae |;'3u3 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA v
| GET MARKS FILLING SHI j
l Students Marks Filling Sheet
- Roll Mo Theory DELETE
| 1 Roll No wA-191-303-0249 |72 | (B0 ) (Select_v]
| 2 Ftulln;\ic- ‘uA-1891-303-0279 (80 J[s0 : ~ |[Select v
| 3 Roll No /UA-191-303-0301 .& J(s0. |[Select v)
4  Roll No :UA-191-303-0334 (g3 | (80 |(Select_v] .
S Rl No AUA-191-303-0355 -
6  Roll No :UA-181-303-0374 .[_Ea-___]['m___j[-s_mm
, eollNo un-181-303-0381 (1 )(s0___ )(Select v)
&  Foll No :UA-181-303-0392 |58 |80 lSe_iect > | ol
|  Roll No :UA-191-303-0408 _[ea ][;m _] (Select v |
|| 10 foll No :UA-191-303-0418 - 80 | (Belect_v)
| 11 rolitio UA-tet-aozoen (B (0 )(Select ¥]
| 12 Roll No :UA-191-302-0423 |88 | (8o |{Select_v)
13 Roll No :UA-191-303-0430 .]I’-EE )80 |[Select v ]
14  Haoll No ;UA-191-303-0443 Iln {80 (Select v
| 15 Roll No (UA-191-303-0466 I {80 [ Select v |
i
L.

P At FAR LEE A A 'r_'lrr “n—n '”l-"-..l_...l. axl
L+ I P Thiga




 12:04 Chiihast] Lrsivaraity

‘Student Marks Feed With Exam Configuration

Session - | 2020 - 2021 v|* Exam Config [ 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEM vl
Degree - | BA. (Hons) CHCS v} Degree Cycle | BA. (Hons) CBCS | ITird Sem vl
Student Category |L Teaditional v_]

l Course Selection

Subjoct . | Bengall vl Paper [ Loksansiiti u Loksahitya (BEN-HC-30 vl
sesson [aow-20m8 ™)
College Name ]_3:5:-3 -_l.__mm Mﬁvmm:m ﬁ
| Students Marks Filling Sheet

1 UA-191-303-D418 | (B0 (B0 Joelect ¥ - -
11 Roll No 1UA-191-303-0421 .154 | {80 _][_Enhm v)

i3 RoliNo ‘UA-191-303:0a23 [s8__ J[e0 jiseluﬁ v

13 Rell No :UA-191-303-0430 Ilm |80 _][_Eeleat v|

14 RollNo -ua-zm-a‘;s-ouj (71 (80 ;ELTSHII;!:I :J )
15 Roll No :UA-191-303-0466 I_‘[aT_j_[m j_[s_n;nﬁ_vj

16 mm;un-m'ana;?;“[[m_ _][an_ isﬂaﬂ v)

17 .Rnll;l; :;Ad;ﬁﬂ;it;i é[as }{an_ ) (Select v)

18 _FIDIM:UA*WLEEIHG :|u!- (o ](Select v

19 ﬂ.u'i!:iu :u#l;'.-m_z-u#; :[_E:a___l[aT_*_]

20 IunIm:uH_mau;—;#J if_ﬂ'@ - ]{_Eﬁ ) (Setect v)

21 | net o ;Jkﬂi-iﬂﬂﬁ-; |[a_a . — [eo ]m

22 moilNo ni9i3030507 (0 )@ )(Selest ¥)

23 | Aol No :UA191-303-0510 l[ﬁ _'I_[!_.T _]fsahnt v|

2% -mm:uﬁ-:m-mdg 1[& _]t_fu‘u- J_ﬁamm v
2 ;i:ﬂaIUkI;i-Jﬂ}uil? (64 | (80 | (Select_v)
zﬁnrm H; :ummhm-;m .1'_1’@, _ (80 (Seiwct )

L85y .
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ent Marks Feed With Exam Configuration

Gaushali LUnoeersily

— e ——————

Sesslon 2020 - 2021

v|* Exam Gonfig (2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEM v

Degree [E.ﬁ. | Hons) CBOS _v]* Deyree Cycle lﬁ__—fH_nrmﬁt_SL [TTrd Sem b
Student Categery | Traditional v}
I_Euum Selection
subject | Bengel TP porer (oo Morkar s poch Koot )
Session [Ezn - 2021 :J ¢
College Name | 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA vl

WG SHEET

J

I Students Marks Filling Sheel

*e Aol Mo

Theory DELETE

1 Roll No :UA-191-303-0249

7  Foll No :UA-191 -3!]3-!]2?9

e )Eewd™)
---

4 Roll No:UA-191-303-0334

10

11

12

12

14

15

foll N

Roll No

Holl No

Holl Mo

Aoll No

Eall Ky

Holl No
Rall No
Rl Na

Roll Mo

=y Bl

UA-191-303-0418

UA-191-303-0421

3 el No iUa-191-303-0301 (78 1[e0 ) (Setect v)
E_JE )Gy
s Roll No :UA-191-303-0355 (s; Jeo )(Sslect v) =i
wa191-303-037¢ [ -[_ | (Select v :
+UA-191-303-0381 [___j['___][_sﬁ_j
UA-191-303-0392 fﬁz j[uu ) (Select v]
:un~191-3u3~m; '{_mu _][au J_[Salam v] B N B

(__TF___JI___? ‘

UA-191-303-0423 .[rz JICE j[Sam v - t !
1913030430 |7 (0 )(Select v) | |
WA-191-303-0443 (15 80 |[Select v

UA-191-303-0466 1".-1- —[bo | [Select v

Ge g Feaszs ]E:,_. LI [ [CETPEDRTY p——

e o A S

qu



Gauhath Lriversily

S e

Session _.JH“E - 2021 - v |+ Exam Config T 5070 - 2021 (AUGUST 2020 - DECEM| 1]_
Degree |_E..n (o) 1_'1;I."~ - W 1 Dagres Cycle | H_A :{I'IZ-HI'.«,I t'_l?nfEH | !-l:m Sam v]*
Student Catogory | Traditional m : X i S
lﬂnu'r:r Splection
e ﬁuhju-:i | Bengali u]‘ Paper Fr_hanm, Alarkar u Prachid i@ﬂj .
Sesslon | 2020 - 2021 i =
Coliege Name | 503 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA vl

l Students Marks Filling Sheet
10 Roll Mo (UA-191-303-0418 |59 Jled JSelect v

| 11 Roll No [UA-191-303-0421 D@L@
12 Roll Mo :UA-191-303-0423 (72 | {50 ) (Selest v)
13 ol Mo {UA-181-303-0430 D[—Sﬂ__jim
14 Roll No UA-191-303-04a3 75 5 {eo | | Sﬂ.la-l:l vl
15 Holl No :Ll.ll..-lsll-}l:lj—l]ﬂ-ﬁﬁ“ [ )k | (Select v
{6 Aol Nb ‘UA-191-303-0471 [‘H___me
17 Rall No :ummrsna-;ﬂ_z :1_12 is, ][E-J ]@;m _v]_
ll i8 -n.nu ho :UA-191-203-0473 [ag___]['un____] Setact v_ -
| 19 Roll No UA-181-303-0401 74 | (&0 Select v

30 ol No [UA-191-303-0493 (69 J (80 [ Select ~]

21 Roll No :UA-151-303-0504 Gz | (50 ]W

22 | full o UA-191-303-0507 (71 fwo |(Select +|

33 | Ball N ‘UA-191-303-0510 (64 V(e )(Select v)
24 Poll No 1WA-191-303-0515 | (69 | {0 |(Setect_v)
25 | Roll o :UA-191-303-0517 | (08 J (80 )(Selact v
26 | Roll No {UA-191-303-0524 I[Eu__“l Suloct v

o
2]

[l

)

-

=
%
=%
‘:1

- . . Yy 1l
intips /iguportal in/Academics/SMS_ExiemalMarksFeedingCoosTde asprtuser=U1 Lt:““ W

— - =
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t Marks Feed With Exam Conliguration

Gaibvat! Usilvarsity

| 2020 - aun murusr 2020 - nr:r:r:M |'

Session [-_EE'I;U—?IJ'I_ v | Exam Config
Degree - | BA. (Mons) CBCS __ v Degros Cyclo - [ BA (Hne) CBCS | Mt sem ¥
ent Category - | Traditonal 5 vl
liuum Selection s .y
i - I o f@ﬂiﬂ!ﬂ“‘_’_[_”ﬂ"?‘f"ﬂ“ﬁﬂ?:
Session - | 2020 - 2021 |
College Name | 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA :]'
[ GET MARKS FiLLING SHES ]
l Students Marks Filling Sheet
. Na Roll No Theory
1 Roll No 1UA-191-303-0248 | (72 {50 |(Select_v|
2 Roll Ne :UA-191-303-0279 ® ) & | _
| 3 Rall No :uma:-.anamm .E:[aﬁ |(Select_v]
4 Rl No 1UA-191-303-0334 (64 (80 | [Select v)
s Roll No:UA-191-303-0355 (68 ]@_ _]fﬁas__j
i 6 Mlﬂn:uﬁ.-iibzl;itﬂi’ﬂ -[n = [gu | (Setect v)
| ; RolNG UA- — CHN (Seiect ¥)
5 Aol No :A-191-303-0392
g Roll Mo :UA-191-303-0408 @Iaﬁ ) Seiect v

| 10 gall No :UA-191-303-0418 ' Select v

11 Aol e -UA-191-303-0421 |64 |{e0 |[Select v
12 RsiNo-UA-1913030az3 (B8 (80 | (Select v
| 13 Roll No UA-191-303-0430 (64 Jfeo ](Select v)
16 Roll No UA-191-303-0443 .|ai.': (Selct v
15 .mm UA-191-303-0466 .|m | (b0 |(Select v)

Rl No ;UA-191-303-0471




Gauhmt Univorsity

t Marks Feed With Exam Configuration

Session | 2020 - 2021 v|* Exam Config [ 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEMI v |
Degree 1 BA, (Hons) CRCS v]- Degren Cyche [ B.A, (Hons) CRES | 111rd Sem vj‘

i Category Traditional — = v'|'

Subject | Bengal vl Papor | Bangi Sahityer Itihas(Prachin u Mad! vl
Session | 2020 - 202) v]s
College Name | 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA vl

Students Marks Filling Sheet

10 Roll NG ;UA-191-303- [e8 T Joeledt ¥) B

\ 1 Roll Mo UA-191-303-0421 “[ﬁq - ]{w __]{_Eétecl“VE 1% :

| 12 Roll No 'UA-191-303-0423 (68 (80 : |(Select v P e | |
13 Roll No :UA-191-303-0430 -I[m _][E.u _]I;E‘ialent wj]__ Romalll T : |
& Roll Mo :u;.,_]gp;].u:a;}_I
15 Roll No -.un~191-3t:|3-;455 .Eﬂﬂ _][su — |(Select v

| 15 Roll No :UA-191-303-0471 _au | [Select_v)

— PR

17 - Boll No :UA-151-303-0471 !ﬂ .'Bﬂ ' ISBW'V

18 Roll No :UA-191-303-0473 '[ﬁu JICE |(Select v |
13 Roll Ne UA-11-303-0491 I[an ) (2o |(Select v)

| 30 Rolino A-191-303-0453 [B5 J(m : ) (Select v
21 Aol o -UA-191-303-0504 [_E-v# mm | [Select v_l
22 [Ao N0 :u_n.-xt:u-sus-usur I[EE j{m |[Select v
23 | ol Ho UA-193-303-0510 -:[Ens | (80 | -]{W v)
26 | Roll No :UA191-303-0515 E.['n_ (80 _][S&I;m v)
25 Rnllm: {UA-191-303-0517 ifu jEuu | Select v |
26 .m:n No ‘UA-191-303-0524 !lu | (80 [ Select |
A T I S T e T

-

(1258 _q‘
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dent Marks Feed With Exam Conliguration

Gaunatl Linoversity

Session - @zu . 2001

Degree - [ ga, (Mons) CBCS

grudent Catagory [ Traditional

Iiuursn Selection

:l * Exam Config [ 2020 - 2021 [AUGLIST 2020 - DECEM v]‘

Subject | Bangall

Session 2020 - 2001

:1‘ Degree Cycle [ﬁﬂ.i!-krm-} CBCS | 1Ird Sem '-']‘
v
vl Paper [_pa_r.duup.- Prostutl (RENSE-3014 ) _v].

Cofiege Name - | 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

| stustents Marks Fiting shoet
:,:, Rall No Theory DELETE
1 Boll No :UA-191-303-0249 (41 ) [Select v
2 ol No AIA-191-303-0278 {40 | Select ;1 3
3 Rol Nc:ukﬂz-sus—nau;mh{m | (Select v
[+ |ree UA-191-303-0334 :{sa | (Setect ¥ =
| s fon H; :u_mms.—sna-;a; “[4:1 |[Select v]
| & Rol No -UA-191-303-0374 F—]{m ][Salad?
| 7 il Mo ‘UA-191:303-0381 |[30 I m:ﬂ_vl
§  Roll No -UA-191-303-0392 _[4_: | (50 _][EEM—-"‘]
| 9 RoliNo UA-191-303-0408 .[u;:'}[u%_ﬁﬁ;m__;]- =
10 Roll No UA-191-303-0418 .[41 |[Select v]
11 Aoll No :UA-191-303-Da21 ||'4_ﬁ |(Select v ]

“u .EnHHﬂ'UF--Iii-SUJ-U-lH {u |Esu | Salact vi
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Gauhati University

ydent Marks Feed With Exam Configuration

Session | | 2020 - 2021

Degree | B.A. (Hons) CBCS =y Degree Cycle

giydent Category - LTraﬂiu-unal.

Course Selection

w ] * Exam Config { 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - BECEM |‘

[_E.A {Hons) CBCS: | Mrd Sem

Subject |L Bengall

Session IL 2020 - 2001

Caollege Name

| 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

l Srudents Marks Filling Sheet

'S
[ Pandiilipl Prostuti (BEN-SE-3014 )

| 10 Eoll Ro :UA-191-303-0418

| 11 Roll Mo :UA-191-303-0421
l 12  Rall No “UA-191-303-0433
‘_ 13 Roll No {UA~ 1‘;1-3@1-—0-43!}
| 14 Aol No 1UA-191-303-0443

15 foll No :UA-191-303-0466

15  Rall No cUA-191-203-0471

18 Hoil No ;LUA-191-303-0473

1% Holl Mo :UA-191-303-0491

20  Raoll o 1UA-191-303-04593

71 Aol No (WA-191-303-0504
22 Mol Mo :UA-191-303-0507

z31 | Apll No -UA-191-303-0510

-

TSeRa V]
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e Gy
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T e )G

) (Sefect v
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)(Select ~)
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|{Select v
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26 Aol No {UA-191-303-0524 .I[-.z (50 |[Select v ]
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Gauhati Univaralty

Session [ 2020 - 2021 _v] * Exam Config | 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEHQ'
Degree [E.A. {REQLIMI_]“CB-('.S . :k Duogroe Cycle [_B.ﬁ. [Regulary CBCS | lrd Sem j'
student Category ];Eunnm I] - _v] |
Course Selection
Subject |l Bengali

College Name

vj' Papor

Session | 2020 - 2021

: l 303 « LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

I Students Marks Filling Sheet

[Fmduup. Prastutl (BEN-SE-3014) V"

5
Mo

s ——
e —
[T

10

i1

12

13

14

15

Roll Mo

Roll No :UA-191-303-0027 |40

Theory

)50

|(Select_v)

Roll No +UA-191-303-0028 | (38 | Lm
Roll o :UA-191-303-0059 .laa | (s [Select_v]
Roll No 1UA-191-303-0073 |33 ED HSalect ¥

Roll Ne 1UA-191-303-0088 | [38

Soll No ;UA-191-303-0146
Roll Mo UA-191-303-0155
Boll Mo :UA-191-303-0170
Aol Mo JUA-191-303-0173
Roll Mo cUA-191-303-01595
Bgll Ne |UA-191-302-0197
Roll No :UA-151-303-0205
Rall Me cUA-191-303-0241

Roll Mo (UA=-191-33-0224

Foll Mo :UA-191-3G3-0226

)& n;m 9
[“ JIED ]{Bﬂlm "'J
42 I J(Select ":l
E ) (50 )(Select v}
.[su )[s0 |(Select v|
(as (50 J(Select v)
(38 Jl50 J(Select |
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GET MARKS FILLING SHEET | | |

\
BEN-CC.3018 L BA (#’ﬁ ;,f'M

Roll No :UA-191-303-0027 I 64 Salect i
Rall No UA-191-303-0038 | 44 S lect ;i
Roll No :UA-191-303-0045 I b1 Select :_1
— | m
Rall No {UA-191-303-0047 f4 ] Select ;l
Roll No :UA-191-303-0059 0 [ Absent _-J
6 Roll No (UA-191-303-0060 5143 I Select :I_
7 Roll No :UA-191-303-0068 52 Select _"j
3 Roll No :UA-151-303-0073 53 Select j_
lact -
g Roll No :UA-191-303-0088 63 Selec _lp
i 'Et -
i Rodl No tUA-191-303-0087 66 Sele _J‘
ant -
11 Roll No ‘UA-191-303:0101 0 Absent |
; 0 Absent :J
w42 Roll No jUA-191-303-0118 2
Select -
13 Raoll No UA-191-303-0146 EE ,J_
&5 Salect li
14 Roll No :UA-191-303-0155
Select b
i% Aol Mo (UA-191-303:0161 61 _I
Select b
16 Roll No :UA-191-303-0185 64 . .J_
lect -
17 Rall No :UA-191-303-0170 61 Se =l
18 Roll No {UA-151-303-0173 66 Select _‘_’I
lect
19 Rall No -UA-191-303-0174 66 Sele j_
20 Ball No (UA-181-3D3-0176 b& Select _:_I
21 Aol No ‘UA-191-303-0181 63 Select _'_'_]_
22 Rall No {UA-191-303-0192 55 Select j
63 Select =]
21 Rl Mo «UA-191-303-0195 i
48 Select |
24 Roll Mo BA-191-303-01597 _
68 Select |
25 Roll No ‘UA-191-303-0200
58 Select =]
26 Roll No :UA-191-303-0203 :
50 Select _-j
a7 Rcill N UA-191-303-0205
53 Select  w|
28 Aol No (UA-191-303-0221 .
56 Select w|
29 Roll No :UA-191-303-0224 1.
: : . 63 Select EI
| 30 Roll fio :UA-191-303-0225 |
i £ Roll No :UA-191-303-0226 56 Select w
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gtudent Marks Feed With Exam Configuration
EE————
Session @au - 2021 v] « Exam Conflg [ 2020 - 2021 [AUGUST 2020 - DECEM: ¥
Degree 'j;h- (Reqular) CBCS -J]- Degree Cycle En r_nxyumn CRCS | Hlrd Sem ol
siudent Category [ Traditional v }

Course Seleclion

Subject [ Bengall v]‘ Paper - | Unnish Sataker Sahitya Paath {BEHf_‘"J .

Session - | 2020 - 2021 vt
College Name | 303 - LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA v_]'

[ GET MARKS FILLING SHEET '

‘_Studlnts Marks Filling Sheet

S- Theary DELETE

Mo
1+ Roll No [UA191-303-0097 | (71 o )(Select v}

Y

\I 2 Roll No sUA-191-303-0165 .E'H |80 | [Select v
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College - (3DILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AINIVEh Sem)

Subject ;-

Bengall

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

{Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati=781014, Assaim. )

Internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

Paper :- (BEN-HC -2016-1) Bangala Sahitar Itihas {Max Marks - 20)

SNO ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NMAME Marks
1 UA-181-303-0248 15090445 ALOKA CHAKROBORTY  ASHIT 18
: CHAKROBORTY
2 UaA-191-303-0272 18000479 BIKI DS MARAYAN DAS 1B
3 UA-181-303-0301 15080501 CHUMKI DAS RAMIT DAS 17
4 UA-199-3030334 19090535 KABER| BHOWMICK KAdAL BHOMICKH 13
s UA-181-303-0355 19080556 MARITA DAS MANORAMNIAN DAS 14
4 UA-191-303-0374 1B0G0ETE MRIDUSMITA SAHA SHATRUGHNA SAHA 18
T LA-191-303-0361 15090553 NANDITA DEBMNATH PRANESHWAR 17
DEBNATH
g UA-197-301-0392 1GAGN5AL NITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY 17
g LA+151-303-0408 15090611 PIYALI RAKSHIT SAMJU RAKSHIT T
10 L 191-303-04 18 18090621 FRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS 18
11 LA 101 -300-04 21 19080524 PRIYA DEB Rapa DEE 18
12 UIA-1581-303-0423 19090626 PRIYA DEY BISWAJIT DEY 16
13 UA-151-302.0430 190E0633 PLLLA BISWAS DULL BISWAS 16
i4 LiA-101-303-0443 12090647 PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDRA 17
PURKAYASTHA
1= UA-151-303-D466 19090670 RIYA PALL TAPAN BALIL 17
18 - 1571-303-0471 1anana s RUMI DEBNATH SUBHAS DEBNATH 17
- 7 {iA-191-303-0472 TRRE06TE RUMPI DAS RATNESWAR DAS 7
y 18 UA-199-303.0473 19080677 RUPA NANDI SANDIP NANDI 17
3
3 15 LIA-151-303-0481 160908095 SEBIKA DAS ASHIT DAS L[]
: 20 U1 81-303-0493 1EHMHIEET SHILE| SHILL PRADIF SHILL 17
L
21 UA-191-303-0504 18080704 SRITI CHOUDHURY MANIGOPAL 18
- GHOUDHURY
frrd UA-191-303-0507 18080711 SUKLA DEBNATH MRIMAL KANTI 18
DEBNATH
21 UA-191-303-0510 16050714 SLMNI SHILL HARI PADA SHILL 18
Onli
1710: r/,--
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College finvigilator Signature
m1 1!‘:‘2‘1 ae sesiirmsiirsicdsarnarpR TR b Rid R i ETe B ! el l r
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o ks Manavid alay
Piint Date - 11/30/2621 11:12:45 AM Page No,;- 162 L\..Inkl.“' f
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(i)  GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
w vath Bardolor Nagar . § ek Tt W

Internal Marks (2020 - 20021)

College = (JOJILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Pegres - B.A, (Hons) CRCS-ANIVIN Sem)

Subject :- Bengali

Paper ;- (BEN-HC -4016-1) Bengala Sahitar Itihas (Max Marks - 20)

SND ROLL NO REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT MAME FATHER NAME
24 A= 151-302-0515 1EIE0T10 SLISHMITA DAS SURESH LDAS
7e JA-181-303-0817 SO T SUSMITA CHANDA BRAR CHAMDA
2 WA 1873030524 1590160 A SWEETY DAS MRINAL DAS

Collegs / lnui(ah:r;‘;fggl{u]n

Marks

Online marks submission Datoe Hard copy Submission Date 4
3ni1izo21 P TR s : 11 R i
HOD® A OF BENGAL!
LEinu panavidyd'dd
Print Date -~ 1173012021 11:12:49 AM Paga No.- 20l 2 Lanka, Nagao™
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College - (J03)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

LLopifath Bardolisl Nagar, Gaubat ‘BI04, Assam,)

Degree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-Al(IVIh Sem)

Subject :-

Bengali

Practical Marks (2020 - 2021)

Paper - (BEN-SE-4014-P) Proof Sangshodhan (Max Marks - 50)

SNO.

ROLL NO.

REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA-191-303-0248 19080449 ALOKA CHAKROBORTY  ASHIT s
CHAKROBORTY
2 UA-191-303-0279 . 16090479 BIKI DAS NARAYAN DAS 40
3 UA-191-303-0301 ~ 16090501 CHUMKI DAS RANJIT DAS 45
2 UA-197-303-0334 .~ 18000535 KABER| BHOWMICK KAJAL BHOMICK 45
5 UA-191-303-0355 — 19080656 MAMITA DAS MANORANJAN DAS 20
UA-194-303-0374 . 1B050576 MRIDUSMITA SAHA SHATALIGHNA SAHA 43
7 UA-191-303-0381 , 19090583 NANDITA DEENATH PRANESHWAR 43
| DEBNATH
8 UA-131-303-0392 18090584 NITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY 25
3 UA-181.303-0408 _ 18090611 PIYALl RAKSHIT SANJU RAKSHIT 40
10 UA-191-303-0418 19000621 PRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS 43
1 UA-191-303-0421 ~~ 18080624 PRIYA DEB RANA DEB 13
12 UA-191-303-0423 77 19080626 PRIYA DEY BISWAJIT DEY 40
3 LA 191-303-0430 # 19080633 PLJA BISWAS DULL BISIWAS 45
14 UA-191-303-0443 ¢ 19090647 PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDRA 45
PURKAYASTHA
5 UA-101-303-0466 ¢ 16080670 RIVA PAUL TAPAN PALUL a1
16 UA-191-303-0471 « 19080675 RUMI DEBNATH SUBHAS DEBRNATH 35
17 UA-1G1-303-0472 ~ 10040676 RUNMPI DAS RATHESWAR DAS 40
18 UA-181.303-0473 190R06TT RUPA NANDI SANDIF NANDI 40
18 LiA-181-303-0401 - 19090605 SEBIKA DAS ABHIT DAS 43
20 LiA-191.303.0483 18080667 SHILPT SHILL PRADIP SHILL 10
21 UA-191-303-0504 16080708 SRITI GHOUDHURY NANIGORAL ]
CHOUDMURY
22 UA-191-303-0507 1G0R0TA SUKLA DEBNATH MRINAL KANT 43
DEBNATH
23 UA-161-303-0510 /19060714 SUNI SHILL HARI| PALIA SHILL 40
Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College mﬂ%
30/11/2021 yiregagiloaSoun - » 'I.W' R
uEFT" ﬂmmn‘-ﬂ
Print Date ;- 1143012021 11:11:33 AM Page No;+ 1 af'2 L'u“:u,num i




L

{Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhat

College = (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
pegree - B.A. (Hons) CBCS-Al{IVth Sem)
Subject :- Bengali

Paper :- (BEN-SE-4014-P) Proof sangshodhan (Max Marks - 50)

SKRO ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME
24 Uf=194-303-0615 18080719 SUSHMITA DAS
25 LUA-121:303-0517 : 18090721 SUSKITA CHANDA
26 UA-191-303-0524 19000728 SWEETY DAS

Online marks submission Date

Prird Date &= 11730/2021 11:11:33 AM Page Na.:- 2ol 2

Hard copy Submission Date
30/11/2021 U e R

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

781014, Assam, )

Practical Marks (2020 - 2021)

FATHER NAME

SURESH DAS
AMAR CHANDA
MRINAL DAS

Marks

3
42
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College = (J03)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-AlIVth Sem)

Subject :-

Bengali

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolo Mag

ar, Gauhati-781014, Assam,)

Practical Marks (2020 - 2021)

Paper :- (BEN-SE-4014-P) Proof Sangshodhan (Max Marks - 50)

SHO

_‘mmhh’r“

R

1
12
13

1=

15

Online marks submission Date

30/1172021

ROLL NO.

UA-181-203-0027
UA-181-303-0028
LIA-151-303-0068
LA 161 -303-0073
Uf-181-303-0088
UA-191-303:0146
LiA-191-303-0155
UA-191-303-0170
UA-191-303-0973
(- 131-303-0195
i1 81-303-0167
LIA-191-303-D205
LIA-191-303-0221

UA-181-303-0224
Lif-181-303-0226

REGISTRATION NO.

'.F'

b

b}

\h\\‘\ e T X

&

Print Date - 1020/2027 11:14:11 AM

19090764
18040765
19090 T80
190480810
1G0G0B26
TH090885
180906884
190ena0d
19000513
19090935
18090937
16030945
14000851

1O0E0aE
160809HE

STUDENT NAME

BABITA RANI SHILL
RABY DAS

DEEPA SHIL

JHILI DAS

KLINAL BHOWMICK
PRITAM SHIL
PURNIMA CHANDA
RIYA SHILL

RUMPH DAS
SHIMRON DEBNATH
SHUBHANKAR DAS
SUBRATA DAS
SUSMITA DAS

SUSMITA RANI DAS
TAPASHI DAS

Hard copy Submission Date

R S e e TR LELTEE R L]

Page Mo+ 1ol 1

FATHER NAME

BISHASWAR SHILL
TAKUR DAS
TAPAN EHIL
RAMA KANTA DAS
MOTILAL BHOWMICK
PARIKSHIT SHIL
ARUN CHAMDA
GOPI SHILL

ANUP DAS

SUNIL DEBNATH
ATUL DAS

ADHIR ©H DAS

CHANDRA SAGAR
DAS

GOPENDRA DAS
BIDHAN DAS

Marks

44
a0
43
28
c
a0
40
a8
i
40
28
23
28

30
28

v
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College :- (JO3)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

{Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

Degree :- BA (Major)-All(llird Sem)
Subject - BENGALI
Paper :- (BEN M - 3.21) Bangla Sahityar Itihas(Prachin o Madhyajug) (Max Marks - 20)

SNO.

a3

m =i o n k

Online marks submission Date

27111/2018

Print Date ;- 11/27/2018 12:05:14 PM

ROLL NO

LIAT7 13030012
UATT13030015

UATT13030075

UA1713030076
UAT713030115
UATTI3030117
UA1713030122
UA1713030138

UATT13030148
UATT13030151
UATT13030156
UAIT13030157
LIA17 13030230
LATT 13030233
UAIT13030238
UAY T 13030241
UATT13030244

UATT 13030560
UATT13030684

REGISTRATION NO.

17070553
17070556

1TOT06e15

17070617
17070657
17070658
17070664
17070680

17070681
17070693
17070698
17070700
1TOT0TT2
17070775
17070781
17070783
17070766

17070801
17070529

Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
ANINDITA SHEEL ARABINDA SHEEL 08
ANJU BALA DAS SANTOSH RANJAN 13

DAS
JAYANTI MAZUMDAR  BISHNUPADA 10
_ MAZUMDAR
JOYSHRI BANIK BABUL BANIK 11
MONALISHA MAZUMDAR DULAL MAZUMDAR 18
MONTI GHOSH RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH 08
MOUSUMI SAHA |PRADIP SAHA a7
NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK  NARAYAN KANGSHA 08
BANIK .
PINKI DAS DIJU DAS 13
POMP! KURI 'RABINDRA KURI — 10
PRIYA PAUL BADAL PAUL 11
PRIYANKA DAS JAGADISH DAS 13
'SUBHAN DAS LTNILMONI DAS 09
SUJATA BANIK 'DIPASH BANIK [ 12
SUMI PAUL 'SANJIB PAUL 08
|SUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA 13
'SUPRIYA DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL I 10
. = (DEBNATH

SWAPNA DAS TANKESWAR DAS 15
LIPIKA DEY LATE BHANU DEY | 10

Hard copy Submission Dale College /invigilator Signature

R S, o

DEPTT. OF BENGALI

Page No.- o1 1 Lanka Mahavidyalaya

Lanke, Nagaon, Ass




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Degree :- BA (Major)-All{llird Sem)

Subject :- BENGALI

Paper :- (BEN M - 3.1-) Bangla Sahityar Itihas(Adhunik Youg) (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA1T13030012 17070553 ANINDITA SHEEL 'ARABINDA SHEEL 17
2 UA1713030015 17070556 ANJU BALA DAS ﬁgTﬂSH RANJAN 16
3 UA 1713030075 17070818 JAYANTI MAZUMDAR BISHNUPADA 18

MAZUMDAR
4 UA1713030078 17070817 JOYSHRI BANIK 'BABUL BANIK 13
5 UAT713030115 17070857 |MONALISHA MAZUMDAR |DULAL MAZUMDAR 17
5 UA1743030117 17070859 MONT! GHOSH RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH | 1
7 UA1713030122 17070664 |MOUSUMI SAHA PRADIP SAHA [ o7
8 UA1713030138 17070680 NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK :ém(vm KANGSHA 13
o UA1713030148 17070691 PINKI DAS DIJU DAS | 15
70 UA1713030151 17070693 'POMP! KURI RABINDRA KUR| 16
11 LIA1713030158 17070898 PRIYA PAUL EM:'AL PAUL ' 13
12 UA1713030157 17070700 PRIYANKA DAS JAGADISH DAS ' 17
13 UATT13030230 17070772 SUBHAN DAS LT NILMONI DAS | 14
14 UA1713030233 17070775 SUJATA BANIK 'DIPASH BANIK ' 15
15 UA1713030238 17070781 SUMI PAUL SANJIB PAUL 16
18 UA1713030247 | 17070783 'SUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA 15
17 UA1713030244 17070788 SUPRIYADEBNATH  LATE SHYAWAL 14
. ==———ui | L = [DEBNATH .
18 UA1T 13030560 17070801 SWAPNA DAS meemn DAS s
1% UA1713030584 17070628  |LIPIKA DEY LATE BHANUDEY | 15

0o

Online marks submission Date Ha
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Frint Date :- 11/27/2018 11:55:57 AM Page No.:- 1af1 Li“ k3 mgl':lﬂ-



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Goplinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhat) 781014, Assam )

Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)

College - (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Dagree ;- BA (General)-All{llird Sem)
Subject :- BENGALI

Paper :- (BSL-3-) Bangla Sahityar Itihas{Prachin o Ma dhyajug) (Max Marks - 20)

SNO, ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 UA1713030298 17070278 BIJAY# DEY HIMANGSHU DEY 16
2 UA1713030300 17070278 BUOYA DEY ATUL DEY 12
3 UA1713030313 17070292 DEBOSMITA DEB SANDEEP DEB A
4 UA1T13030334 17070313 DIPIKA SARKAR RAJAN SARKAR 14
5 UA1713030387 17070369 MAMPI DEY 'GOURANGA DEY 13
2 UA1713030351 17070373 |MANIDEEPA DEY PRAKAR JYOTI DEY 10
7 UA1713030478 17070459 RIYADEY  GOURANGA DEY 16

Online marks submission Date Hard copy Submission Date College ﬂnuislhﬂrsttnatural_

27M1/2018 e _——— ol — ﬁ =& P
HOD A Y oF BENS s
'DEF.‘ " hlﬂﬂ:‘ T.'

: n
Print Date ;- 11/27/2018 12:12:08 PM Page No.:- 1of 1 La Nagao™




(Gapinath Bardolal Nagar, Ghuhatl-7E1014, Assam. )
e Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)
s Collage - (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
=iy Degree - BA (Major)-Ali{ilird Sem)
pet Subject ;- BENGALI
Paper - (BEN - 3-) Prohoson O Natok (Max Marks - 20)
ND
SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 LA 1713030017 17070558 ANKITA SEN 'BUSHON SEN 12
: 2 LAt 73030022 17070663 ARPITA DAS \LONI MOHAN DAS 12
3 LAIT13030036 17070577 BIFLOB DAS |BIMAL DAS oa
~ 4 UA17 13030041 17070582 BORNALI DEY MANIK DEY 15
3 UA1713030043 17070584 CHANDAN MAZUMDER | SHYAMAL 1
MAZUMDER
' : LIA 1743030061 17070602 GOBINDA PAUL |GOPAL KRISHNA 12
- , PAUL |
? L4 1713030080 17070832 |MADHU SUDHAN PAUL  JIBAN CHANDRA 11
[PAUL
] UA1713030169 17070711 PLINAM GHOSH ' JETENDRA GHOSH 13
- g UA1713030174 17070718 'RAJASHREE DAS \BABUL DAS 12
» 10 UA1713030185 17070727 RINKI SAHA .AMALEEH SAHA 13
3 T LiA1713030209 17070751 | SAMPA DAS 'SATYENDRA KUMAR o8
12 DAS
14 12 UA17130302156 | 17070757  SAURAV KALITA "GOPAL KALITA 1
15 13 UA1T13030218 17070760 SHALINI PAUL BISWAJIT PAUL 10
15 14 UA1713030227 17070769 |SNEMA DUTTA BIBHUTI DUTTA 1
— |‘.'|.M..IUMDER : 'MAJUMDER |
15 UA1713030232 17070774 EUUESHNA CHANDA 'SWAPAN CHANDA 10
8 16 UA1713030235 17070777 SUKANTA I’JEBNA‘I‘H 'SUMANTA DEBNATH | 1"
i 7 UATT13030236 17070778 SULAGNA PAUL 'GOPAL PAUL f "
L 18 UA17 13030243 17070785 'SUPRIYA DAS KHOKAN CHANDRA 13
21 | DAS
22 % LIATT130302456 17070787 GURAJ BHOWMICK UDAY BHOWMICK o7
4 20 UA1713030247 17070789 SUSMITA ROY SANTI RANJAN ROY 08
24
25
line ‘ r,,..-—
11/2 Online marks submission Date Hard t:a-p]r Submission Date College /invigilator Signature
27/11/2018 = S nﬁ‘ ltﬁ_,,
HoD & .h.si eNGALT
1t Dar DE_PT hﬂ“" i]'

. . T nk
Print Date :- 11/27/2018 12:38:24 PM Page No.:- 10f1 \La 'n mqlﬂﬁ



GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

[(Gapinath Bardalol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Colle
Degri

Subje
Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)

Fapoi
Collage - (J0IJLANKA MAHAVIDY ALAYA

SND. Degree - B.COM (Major}-all{llird Sem)
Subject ;- COMMERCE
Paper :- (3024) FUNCTIONAL MIL-II-BENGALI (Max Marks - 20)

: SNO. ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO, STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
1 LG 1713030003 17070844 AKASH CHANDA ASHISH KUMAR 4
CHANDA
z UC1T13030021 17070862 DIPAN DAS Debandra das 13
3 UC 1713030044 1TOTOBBT RAJESH DAS BIRESH DAS 16
]
2 ma
2021
11 |
Online marks submisslon Date Hard ¢ ien D
2711112018 opy Submiss ale College ,-"IMIEII 5‘1& Sigomture’
i A e 8 e e e e ””ﬁmnlkyb'cé+ - i
1
{:.Ea:hu pahavidysayd
— Print Date :- 11/27/2018 1:03:40 PM Paga No.i- 10of 1 an ,Hl'i“'"'-“




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati JH1014, Ass

College ;- (J03)ILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.COM (Gonaeral)-All{liird Sam)

Subject - COMMERCE

@i )

Internal Marks (2018 - 2019)

Paper =- [3024) FUNCTIONAL MIL-I-BENGALI (Max Marks - 20)

ENOD ROLL NO, REGISTRATION NO,

1 UC1T13030080 17070807

F, UC1T13030083 17070820

3 UC1713050107 17070834

< UCTT13030113 17070840
Online marks submission Date
2711112018
Print Date ;- 11/Z7/2018 1:05:28 PM

STUDENT NAME

DEEPJOY DAS
MINTU DEBNATH
SARDENDU DAS
SUMAN DEB

Hard copy Submission Date

BEdA e R SRR

Page No.:- 10l 4

L]

FATHER NAME Marks
'NIRMAL DAS o7
IMRINAL DEBMATH o7
ADHIR OAS o7
\NANI DEB o7

\Ov
College M’“ﬂ:r??:mm

T HOU B RSNGRLE S |




Collego := (J0JLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A. (Regular) CBCS-Al(IVEh Som)

Subject

- Bangali

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Csapiriath Barcolo)l Nagar, Gaukiati-7E 1014, Asgam. ]

Internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

Papar ;- (BEN-CC-4016-1) Unish o Kurir sotaker Bangala Sahitya 2 (Max Marks - 20)

SNO,

ROLL NOD.

LiA-191-303-0027
UA.-181.303-0028
LA 181-300-0045

UA-191-303-0047
JA-181-303-0058
LIA- ¥811-303-0080
UA-181-303-0068
LA-191-303-007 3
LA-151-303-0088
UA-191-303-0097

UA-197-303-0101
JA-191-303-0109
UA-191-303-0118
UA-191-303-0146
UA-181-303-0155
UA-1591-303-0161
UA-191-303-0165
LA 191-303-0170
UA-191-303-0173
UA-191-303-0174
UA-191-303-01 78
UA-191-303-0181
LA~ 191-303-0182
UA-181-303-0195
UA-191-303-0187

REGISTRATION NO.

19090764
10000785
10090782

18050784
1EH0G07HE6
189090787
15030805
18080810
19050828
NS0S0B35

19050840
18090648
19000857
19090885
19090894
16050500
19060904
19050609
19060913
18060914
18090916
190004921

18060932

16020935
16060637

Online marks submission Dato

30/11/2021

Print Date - 11/30/2021 11:13:26 AM

STUDENT MAME FATHER MAME Marks
BABITA RANI SHILL BISHASWAR SHILL 15
BARY DAS TAKLIF DAS 11
BISHAL CHAKRABORTY HAMERISHNA r

CHAKRABORTY
BISHAL SHIL NANTU SHIL 15
FEEPA SHIL TAPAN SHIL 15
DEEPTI MAZUMDER JOYDEV MAZUMDER 14
HRIDAY DAS SANKAR DAS 1
JHILT DAS RAMA KANTA DAS 12
KUMAL BHOWMICK MOTILAL BHOWMICK 5
MANTY DHAR RABINDRA CHANDRA W7
DHAR
MITRA LAL GHOSH MOHAN LAL GHOGH 17
MOROMI LASKAR KARUNA LASKAR 12
MIKFTA PALIL JYOTIRMOY PALL A
PRITAM SHIL PARIKSHIT SHIL 13
PURNIMA CHANDA ARUN CHANDA 18
RAMU ROY DILIP ROY 17
RIPA PALIL BIDHAN PAUL 7
RIYA SHILL GOPI SHILL 15
RUMPI DAS ANUP DAS 18
RUPAK DAS HARAGOBINDA DAS 18
SAJAL DAS HARADHAN DAS 15
SANJIB DAS BHUSAN DAS 15
SHEKHAR DAS SHAILASH DAS 12
SHIMRON DEBNATH SUNIL DEBMATH 17
SHUBHANKAR [AS ATUL DAS 14
B
i Date & Ator
oo O v
pEPTT,OF lioyaday®
; LII‘I‘.'I._ MM
Page No.:- 1of 2 uny;.,




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati- 781014, Assam., )

Internal Marks (2020 - 2021)

College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
Subject ;- Bengali

Paper :- (BEN-CC-4016-1) Unish o Kurir sotoker Bangala Sahitya 2 (Max Marks - 20)

SNO ROLL NO. REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks
% UA-1971-302-0200 19080940 SILPI RANI DAS BABUL DAS 18
2T UA-194:303-0203 16060943 SIVAM DEBMATH LATE SHYAMAL 18

DEBNATH
28 UA-191-303-0205 19090045 SUBRATA DAS ADHIR CH DAS 1
2a LUA-191-203-0221 19090961 SUSMITA CAS CHANDRA SAGAR 15
DAS
30 LA 91 -303-0224 100005 SUSMITA RANI DAS GOPENDRA DAS 13
31 LIA-181-303-0225 1806095 SWEETY KARMAKAR SWAPAN KARMAKAR T
3z LIA-181-303:0226 18090056 TAPASHI DAS BIDHAN DAS 13

0%

Online marks submission Data Hard copy Submission Date College fmui;il'-l’tn,r‘;;ature
3o 1/zo21 ssssnspi s sl HOE & Regoiste Frolohal.

DEPTT. OF BENGA!
Lanka Mahavidyala;@
Print Date -= 1172002021 11:113:26 AM Pigs No.- 2 6F 2 th" Hlﬂlnn'




A Bongell

SUJATA DAS BA Bangah i
SRABAN| PAUL BA Bangnli 10
|MARAN| RABI DAS BA Bengall 14
PRADIP CHANDRA DAS Ba Bongall 13
SUNALI DAS BA Bengal| L
DHRUBARAJ DEY BA Bengall 14
PRIYANKA DAS B4 Bengal 17
SANJITA DEY BA Bangali 14
SILPA DEY BA Bangsil 10
PRIYA DAS BA Bengal 1
SNEHA PALIL BA Bangali B
PRITI BALA DAS BA Bengali 12
SANGITA PALUL BA Bengall 16
SUMIT DEY BA Bangali L
AIYA DAS BA Bengal 0
NANDITA DEBNATH BA Bangall 9
SANY GHOSH BA Bengall @
PARIKHIT DEBNATH BA Bongall 17
PARIYA CHAKRARORTY A Bangal 12




M@ ceunauUniversity

: LANNA MAHAVIDYALAYA
g 2022.2023 (Even Bem)  Program: BA Benge
12 Paper. BEN.HC-2008 BANGALIR BAMAIIK (7 SANGRATTIK PARICHAY
Max Mark: 20 Practical Max Mark: 0
81 Rol ___|Name Progrem el |[Practicsl
] UA-221-303-0093 [PRIVANKA SARKAR | A Barrgah 1
2 UA221-303-0144 [SHILPA PAUL BA Bengal "
3 JUA221.3030149 [ANKITA DEY BA Bangak 8
fa  Jua221303-0188 [RIYA PAUL BA Bergad 18
Is  |uaz21303:0173 [BRISTI DEY BA Bangal 12
f6  |UA221-300-0185 [SUJATA DAS BA Bangah 10
i |UA-221-303-0187 | SRABANI PAUL BA Bangal #
{8 JUA221:303-0190 [MARANI RABI DAS BA Bongall "
o JuA221-303-0209 |PRADIP CHANDRA DAS BA Bongall 10
W0 |UA-221-303-0221 |SUNALIDAS BA Bangall 14
{11 |Ua-221.303-0250 |DHRUBARAJ DEY BA Bangal 11
12 |UA221-303-0260 |PRIYANKA DAS BA Bengal 17
13 |UA-221-303-0261 |SANJITA DEY BA Bengal 17
[t4  Jua221303-0263 [SiLPADEY BA Bengal @
[15  |ua221303-0267 |PRIYADAS BA Bengall 10
46 |UA-221.3030288 [SNEHA PAUL BA Bengali 5
7 UA-221-303-0294 |PRITI BALA DAS 8A Bengall 11
18 |UA-221-303-0205 |SANGITA PAUL BA Bengall 12
18 |UA221-303-0355 |SUMIT DEY BA Bangall 8
20  |UA221-303-0378 |RIYADAS BA Bangal 10
-303-0380 |NANDITA DEBNATH BA Bengal 10
22 |UA221-303-0436 |SANY GHOSH BA Bengall 8
23 1.303-0545 |PARIKHIT DEBNATH BA Bangal 14 [
2 21-303-0597 |PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY BA Bengall 10 ]




Gauhati University

oflege: LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
. 2022-2023 (Even Sem)  Program: BA Regular
ear: 2 Paper: BEN-RC-2016 LOKOSAHITYA PATH
internal Max Mark: 20 Practical Max Mark: 0
sl Roll Name Program linternal  |Practical
1 UA-221-303-0170 |MONDEEP MAJUMDER BA Regular )
2 UA-221-303-0518 |SUSMITA DAS BA Regular 12




Subject :- Bengall

GAUMATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhali- 701014, Assam. |

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

| SNO. | ROLLNO. | RE ONNO. | STUDENT NAME '] FATHER NAME
1| UA211303.0042 | 21036748 [BHARATIDEBNATH  |BHANU DEBNATH
' 21036822 [MADHUMITA PANDIT | SUBUDH PANDIT
21036848 NIKITA DAS " |RANJIT DAS
21038864 PAYEL MAJUMDER  LILU MAJUMDER
21036884 PRIYA DEBNATH GOUTAM DEBNATH
21036893 FUJA BOWL PARITOSH BOWL
21036897 PUIA KARMAKAR MARON KARMAKAR |
21038002 PUNAM DEBNATH SWARAN DEBMATH
21036924 RITA DAS "~ |BIDYASAGARDAS
21036925 RITU MAZUMDER 'RAKHAL MAZUMDER
21036538 RUMTADAS  JAGADISHDAS
21036954 SATHI RANI CHANDA _i’wmmn =
21036959 SHILPI DAS ~ BADAL DAS |
21038871 SRUTI BASAK [SADHAN BASAK |
21036973 SUJATAMAZUMDER | SIBU MAZUMDER
il 21036983 SUMITRA Durr.n [NARESH DUTTA
68 | 21036994 SUSHMITA DAS |TAFm DAS




College -

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

[Gopinath Nardolol Napar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

{I0IILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Subject :- Bangall
Paper :- (BEN-HC 4026-) Adhunik Bangla Sahitya (Max Marks - 20)
_ SNO.  ROLLNO. & REGISTRATIONNO. |  STUDENTNAME |  FATHER NAME Marks
1| UA-211-303-0042 | 21036748 BHARAT] DEBNATH BHANU DEBNATH | 10
2 | UA2113030084 | 21038803  |JUHITASEN SAILEN SEN | 6
3 | UA211303-0115 | 21036622 MADHUMITA PANDIT ~ SUBUDH PANDIT 1
€ | UA-211-308-0142 21036849 NIKITA DAS 'RANJIT DAS I "
5 UA-211-303-0157 21036884 PAYEL MAJUMDER LILU MAJUMDER 1
6 | UA-Z11-3030177 21036864  |PRIYA DEBNATH GOUTAM DEBNATH 13
7 UA-211-3030186 21036893  PUJABOWL PARITOSHBOWL | 12
8 | UA-211-303-0150 21035897 |PUJA KARMAKAR ﬁMRﬂN KARMAKAR 13
& | UA211303-0195 21036902 I’Fuum DEBNATH 'SWAPAN DEBNATH "
10 | UA-211-303-0217 21036924 [er bAS ~ |BIDYASAGARDAS | 16
UA-211-303-0218 21036925 RITU TU MAZUMDER |RAKHAL MAZUMDER + 14
el ] 210365328 HUMITA DAS JAEAL'!ISH DAS | 17
3 UA-211-303-0248 Efﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ__TSATHl RANI ::Hmm _E-.Himn* CHANDA i 12
| UA-Z11.303-0254 21036859 SHILPI DAS \BADAL DAS 12
UA-211-303-0266 21036971 sm.m BASAK |SADHAN BASAK 1"
1-303- 21036973 | SUJATA MAZUNDER |SIBUMAZUMDER ) i
-211-303-0277 21036983  [SUMITRADUTTA  |NARESH DUTTA 12 '
-211-303-0288 21036994 SUSHMITA DAS "TAPAN DAS 10 |




- Bengall

B (Hons) CBCS-AIIVEh Sem)

- (BEN-HC 4036-) Rabindra Sahitya (Max Marks - 20)

| RowL N,

| REGISTRATION NO. |

e e

mm

E-'!E

i =i Ji' et
*. '|'||'H' .ﬁ-_, .

21038748 BHARATI DIBNATH
11-303-00%4 21036803 JUMITABEN
3 | UA211-303011 21008822 MADHUMITA PANDIT
- 21038049 NIKITADAS
V300167 | 21008064 | PAVEL MAJUMDER
ANS0301T7 | 21006004 | PRIYA DEBNATH
T 21000000 PUJAROWL
21096807 PUIA KARMAKAR
21000002 PUNAM DEBNATH
1006024 RITADAS
T 21096626 |RITU MAZUMDER
21008030 | RUMITADAS
21030084 SATHI FUANI CHANDA
1036060 SHILP| DAS
g mm’n BHUTI IABAK
2103607 BUJATA MAZUMDER
036903 BUMITRA DUTTA
210380 BUBHMITA DAS

il B B e B8

Em DEBNATH

~ TBAILEN SEN

Tnmmdmm 1

TTRAMITDAS
|LILL MAJUMDER
| GOUTAM DEBNATH
[PARITOSH BOWL
IMHIJ'N M
| SWAPAN DEBNATH
.'mmni.imn DAS
| RAKHAL MATUMDER
|JAGADISH DAS
MNJFT G MN‘UA
| BADAL DAS
SADHAN BASAK
| B1BU MAZUMDIER
| NARESH DUTTA
TAPAN DAS

el




Jrmp————

' GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gpimath Mardolon Nagar, Saubati-TRID1A, Asem |

-+ (JOIILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
 B.A (Regular) CBCSANIVIN Sem)
Subject ;- Benpall
Paper :+ (BEN-CC4016-) Unish o Kurlr sotoker Bangala Sahitys 2 (Max Marks - 20)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

L_h_n: ROLL NO. | REGISTRA TIONNO. | STUDENT NAME |  PATHER NAME Mares
1 UA-211-303-0317 21037024 ANAMIKA SHILL BIPUL SHILL 3
2 | UA211o08032¢ | 21007031 ANKITA DAS © lmEWAITDAS 1

3 | UA211-303-0328 21037052 | ANKUDAS ~ ANUKUL DAS | K]

& | UA211-303.0328 | 21037036 APAN DAS SASHI MOHAN DAS 7

5 UA-211-303-033%0 21037057 | APARAJITA ROY LAKHAN ROY | [
T8 UARI1-203033 21037038 APARNA BISWAS RAJYASWAR BISWAS 3
7 | UA211-303033% 21037043 ASHIM DAS SUKHAN DAS 1
T8 | UA211-303-0338 21037045 ASHISH DEBNATH Parimal Debnath 1
8| UA211-3030343 21037050 |BAPPIMAZUMDER  RAJESWAR "
| R |MAZUMOER -
| | 1 UA-211-303-0344 21037051 BAPP| MAZUMDER s.n.mw-l MAZUMDER s
T 1| UA211-303-0349 21037057 BIJAN DUTTA |GOBINDA DUTTA 1"
2 | UA-211-303.0358 21037066 | BISHAL SARKAR [NIRMAL SARKAR | BEL
© 43 | Ua211-303-03682 1037070 BISWAJIT SAHA NIKHIL SAHA I %
14| UA211-303-0384 21087072 | BISWAJIT SHILL |RUNU SHILL i =
B 21037082 | CHIRANJIT DAS BABULAL DAS | 10
7 T 2M0a7088  DIP KAR NIKHIL KAR I 10
U 21037098 |FULESWARI SHIL SWAPAN SHIL | 1

21037104 GOUROE DAS NEPAL DAS ‘l 10

21037116 JANARDHAN DAS i‘m pAsS 1"

303 21037120 JOYDEEP SINGHA 'SUDHANGSU SINGHA 06

a0 21037132 KOUSHIK SHILL |KESHAE SHILL 08

2 21007138 LIKITA ACHARJEE |KIRAN ACHARIEE 0

21007139 LiZa DUTTA' SUDEV DUTTA 10

438 | 21007146 MALA DAS HAREKRISHNA DAS "

21007147 MAMATA MAZUMDER | PRANTOSH L]

4 e TAWMDAMGER . [EWMICEH

il




GAUMHATI UNIVERSITY

| Gt Mpribotes Nags Ciahat! T8I0 14 Assers

Internal Marks (2022 - 2027)

Coltege - (SOBILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

Dagree - BA (Reguiar) CBCS-ANTVIN Som)

Subject - Bengal

Paper - (BEN-CC4016) Unish o Kurir sotoker Bangela Sahitya 2 (Max Marks Marks - 30)

CwNo. | ROUNO. jwmnun.] STUORNT NAME |  PATHER WAME Marks
3B UAZININOM0 | ZI007TIAN  [MAMPDAS HRIGHRA DAY 2
7 UAIIII0GOMS | ZI0TI6E  MIBTUMAJUMDER APMALMDIR 02020 W
T2 UADIIN0045E | 21037160 NEWASHIL SHBU SHL L
2 | UA-211.303.0481 21007171 | NIKITA BANIK INARAYANBANKE = 20202029®@
W UADIII03E2 0arIT2 NIKITA KARMAKAR DULAL KARMAKAR | % B
" LUA-Z1 13030460 Fi0T1TA PALLABI DEY PRADIP DEY b |
3! | UA1130304TE 21037185  |PLUSH OAS MARENORADAS o
B UAN-00ETT 21037185 PLIUSH DAS RANJIT DAS 2
| UAZIII0I04TE 21037187  |PIUSHDAS MILON DAS | g
T AT 3030480 21037169 PINAK] RAN| ROY SATYA RANJAN ROY e
“UA211-305-0482 21037180 | POMIPAUL SANJAY PALL — W
y af I_“-E'I‘I-m 2903719 POMPI MAJUMDER ,mm 10
i. 3B | uaIam0e6 21037192 POOJA DAS TKALI DAS . I = -
T38| UAZ13-303-0488 21037186 | PRADIP DAS DILIP DAS » I
21037204 PRITAMSHILL SAHADEB SHIL 10 '
21037205 |PRITIDAS BALARAM DAS - 12 N
21037206 |PRITISEAL BHAGYESWAR SEAL 09
21007211 PRIYANKA PLIUSH ] 1"
BHATTACHARJEE BHATTACHARJEE
21037212 |PRIYANKABISWAS  RAJEN BISWAS 1"
21007213 |PRIYANKA DAS |SOBINGY DAS o
21037214 PRIVANKADAS | MANIMOY DAS "
21037215 PRIYANKA DEBNATH | GOPAL DEBNATH "
ZI037216 | PRIYANKA PAUL NARAYAN PAUL
2103721 PRIYANICA ROY. KRIPAMOY ROY
PRIYANU PAUL




College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

' GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolal Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

Intornal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Degree :- B.A. (Regular) CBCS-All(IVth Sem)
' Subject :- Bengall
| Paper :- (BEN-CC-4016-/) Unish o Kurir sotoker Bangola Sahitya 2 (Max Marks - 20)
[mTti ‘_nﬁili?ﬁ | REGISTRATION NO. | STUDENT NAME | FATHER NAME Marks
§1 | UA-211-303-0518 21079183 PUJA KURI |GOURANGA KURI 10
T 82| UA-211-303-0532 21037240  |RAKHIDAS SUBHASH DAS L
UA-211-303:0535 21037243 RANJITA DAS RATAN DAS e
54 | UA-211-303-0538 21037244 RASITA SHOME KANCHAN SHOME 1 TN
55 | UA-211-303.054) 21037240 | RIARANIPAUL LATE BADAL PAUL .
56 | UA-211-303-0662 21007258  RIYADAS SUKDEV DAS -
57 | UA211-303-0560 21037267 RUPA DAS BIPUL DAS BT
58 | UA-211-303-0562 21037268 RUPIKA DAS HARAGOBINDA DAS i
80 | UA-211.303.0568 21037273 SAGAR PAUL Efuwfa_mm 10
i —
60 | UA-211-303-0671 21037276 SANGITADAS  |NARAYAN GH DAS 09 ]
61 | UA211-303-0675 21037281 SARMISTHA MALAY CHATTERJEE 10
E iy __[CHATTERJEE s & S
g2 | UA-211-303-0677 21078190 SAURAY SANKAR 0
el _[BHATTACHARJEE BHATTACHARJEE |
. 63 | UA-211-303.0883 21037288 SHILP| DAS MANTU DAS 1
B4 | UA211303-0685 31087560 SHIVARANJAN DEBNATH |RAJANI KANTA 10
=| N | | DEBNATH
| uaar1-303.0886 21057201 (SHOMAPAUL  |BISWAJIT PAUL 10
| UA211-303-0692 21037296  |SUBHAMDAS  |DIPAKDAS "
| uA211-303-0504 21037300 |SUDEVDAS  |HARADHAN DAS 1
211-303-0504 21037306 | SUMI KARMAKAR AR Lmﬁﬁmm_" 08
21079191 SUNITA DAS 's1BU DAS 10
21037310  SUPRIYADAS HARALAL DAS 11
21007312 SUSHANKA SAHA SHYAMAL SAHA 10 :
21097313 | SUSHMITAMAZUMDER _|BISHU MAZUMOER e
21097314 [SUSMITADAS DHARAM DAS




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gaubath PRI014, Avsam )

Internal Marks (2022 - 2029)
Coltage - (JOILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA

| Degroe - BA. (Regular) CBCS-AIIVIh Sen)

 Subject - Bengall

| Paper - (BEN-CC-40164) Unish o Kurir sotoker Bangala Satitya 2 (Mix Marks - 20)

L_IHE- | ROLLNO. ]m STRATION NO. | STUDENT NAME | PATHER _Hul"" [ Marks
75 | UA@11-303-0818 21037321 TAPASH DAS [MANIK GH DAS - 10
6| UA211-303-0819 21037324 TUMPI DS FULIN DAS L 10
w UA-211-303-0821 21087300 ULIALMONIDAS WANT] LAL DAS " _
T | UA211-3030622 | 21037320 |URMILA DED. GALITAM DEB ]




GAUNATI U

(et Rar ok Mages Bauhatt 1RINTA. Anpaen |

Wnterival Marks (1041 - 2023)

"
' LAY 13030038 21007048 M'ﬂﬂﬂlﬁ_ Padmel Oebosth -
TR . P ST .
s UAmionons | 20arn  [MALABAS | MARENRISHNA DAS - ]
4 UADI1-3030488 21097108 PRADIP DAS __|_3_3ll:§{'_qﬂ R
—oaie IRA - TGUBHASHDAS | o
-8 UA-211-303-0852 21007240 [RAKHIDAS - e AR _l- ——
T Mo el woai - W e s
3 a2nososts 20057318 |SWEETY BISWAS MINTU BISWAS




| UAZILBOM2 | 2008 MMITADAS PAMTT Db
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023,
GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardalol Nagar, Gauhati 781014, Assam. |

Intornal Marks (2022 - 2023)
colloge i~ (OILANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
pegres :- B.A. (Hons) CBCS-AlI[Vith Sem)

subject :- Bengall
paper - (BEN-HC-016-)) SAHITYER SANGYA O SWARUP (Max Marks - 20)

SNO. ROLL NO. Immmum.] STUDENT NAME _l_ mrfnm
1 15
1 LIA-201-303-0013 20000256 | ANAMIKA CHANDA |AMIT :::ﬂm <
2 UA-201:303-0014 20060255  |ANISHAROY. mRoY L —
3 | UA-201-303-0024 T a00B0zES  |ARADHANA MAJUMDER mm_n | -
T4 | UAR01-303-0026 aGpe0zE7  |ARCHITASHILL WIWM Sl
T 5 UA-201-303-0038 20080270 |[BEAUTYDAS :l:::'mm L
§ | UA-201-303.0043 20060284  |BISHAL PAUL “""E—_—______'_'—___—“__ ¥
Ao aieams | 200eesr [BITHIRA ARG prasen! _r____,_u:: C
8 | UA-201-303-0064 20000024 |HIMADRI DEY SURMITDEY L A
5 | UAZD1-303.0129 S0080370 | MANASHI DEB [MANAS DEB — —
L T 00605 Wa@msﬂi : PR
e, wemumes
L : e VA |BIRENDRA :
2 0 7 20060333 |NEHA SUKLABAIDYA 2/ apaipya L
~aopeoam  |NIKITAPAUL SHNA MONI PAUL 15
=B OAS 'PANIL CH DAS 16 B
r—. I . ” = m 4 DAS 18 oL
s T‘__I F'—I 1 “ |
. 1 ) J.I
AIDEEPDEY - 2
o e TIPS



- . GAUMATI UNIVERSITY

(Cegpinet® Rirfodes Maghs Gaurwn TRIT1E Ama |

College - (J0ILANKA MAMAVIDYALAYA

Degree - B A (Mons) CRCS-ANVIN Sem)

 Subject - Bengal
'mnmmmmmmu_mn-m any

'1- NO. I_ ﬁmﬁi__m_ NAME | FATHEN MAME Werna

1 UA-201. 3000013 20060254 NAMIKA CHANDA rmuwm | "

T UAIDIBMOH JWOMIE  ANIBHAROY smumoy . "

3 UA20M-30000M 20000205 ARADHANA MASUMOR # lmm "

4 UA20M203.0028 20060267 5
UA-201-303-00%8 5
UAZ01-303-0043 2
UA-201-3030086 s
T e —
A0 01 4
m "
m ]
LA-201-303-0152 w ar

- UA-Z01-303-0156 NIKITA BAISHNAB R~ |

UA-201-303-0157 20080398  |NIGTAPAUL  [KFUSHNA MONIPAUL | KT
“UA-201-303-0160 20060401 PALLABI DAS ~ |PANILCHDAS i n |
U 20060414 |anm.s T IBRIMIEHDAS | . =
20000421 PRIYANKA PAUL IASITPALL TN " 3

| 20080424 |PUJAMOZUMOER 'SANKARMOZUMDER | 13

_____ I ol i e | o

"

"

18

»




___"—'m

GAUNATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopirath Bardolal Nagar, Gauhati- 781014, Assam )

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)

Subject :- Bengali
Paper ;- (BEN-HE-6016-) UTTAR PURBER BANGLA SAHITYA (Max Marks - 20)

1| UAQ01-3030043 | 20060254 ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT CHAMOA 14
2 | UA201-303-0014 20060255 mmmmT in 'SITU ROY ' %
3 UA-201-303-002¢ 20080255 ARADHANA MAJUMDER | BLIOY MAJUMDER | 7
T UA-201-303-0026 20080267 ARCHITA SHILL | RAM CHANDRA SHILL | T
5 UA-201-303-0038 20080279 BEAUTY DAS  BISHUDAS i 15
6 UA-201-303-0043 20060284 BISHAL PAUL |BISWAJIT PAUL | 17
UA-201-303-0048 20080287 BITHIKA SARKAR Prasenjit sarkar - 18
& | UA-201-303-0088 20060324 (HIMADRI DEY SURAJIT DEY 7
§ | UA-201-303-0128 20060370 MANASH]| DEB | MANAB DEB | "
UA-201-303-0138 20060379 MOMI SEN _|GoPALSEN 18 =0
| UA-201-303-0148 20060388 NEHA BAISHNAB |JUDHFETJFIBM:EHHJB| =~ W
UA-201-303-0152 20060393 NEHA SUKLABAIDYA  |BIRENDRA 17
SUKLABAIDYA
: 20060397 NIKITA BAISHNAB  [JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB | 15
20060398 | NIKITA PAUL 'Enish'hﬁ MONI PAUL | 15 N
'_ K 201-30 20080401 PALLABI DAS |PANILCHDAS | [ 58 i
 UA-201-303-0173 20060414 1pm~m DAS " |BRITISH DAS ' I
| UA-201-303-0180 20080421  |PRIYANKA PAUL jasmeaut 12
-201-303-0183 20080424  |PUJAMOZUMDER | SANKARMOZUMDER 18 ]
167 20060428  |PURNIMA MAZUMDAR  SHAMBHU | 12
MAZUMDAR
. 20080436 RADEEPDEY  [NIRMALDEY 18 i
- 20080483 SAMARJEET DAS ROBINDRA DAS [}
4 20060465  SANGITADAS MATILAL DAS 5. e
s [susiaos suvwoss Ch—
| :
I 3
e
'F-.



GAUMATI UNIVERSITY

([Bopinsth Bardetsd Nager, Geuhati- 11014, Assaer |

Infernal Marks (2022 - 2023)

College - (0NLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree - BA (Hons) CHCS-ANVIth Som)]
- Subject - Bengall
 Paper - (BENHE-S0264) PRATIBESHI SAHITYA (Max Marks - 20)
SN0, | ROLLNO, | REGISTRATIONNO. |  STUDENT NAME | PATHER NAME Wars
1 UA201 3080013 | 060264 [ANAMIKA CHANDA AMIT GHANDA 4
T2 | usaiamooi 20060258 ANISHA ROY I8ITU ROY 1
| UA-20M-303-D02¢ 0060265 ARADHANA hWUMDEH BLIOY MAJUMODER 15
& | UA201.303.0026 20060267 ARGHITA SHILL 'RAM GHANDRA SHILL 15
5 UA-201-303-0036 20060279 BEALTY DAS |a|sn-n.r DAS 7
6 | UA201-303-0043 20060284 BISHAL PAUL  BISWANIT PAUL 12
T UA-201-303-006 20080287 BITHIKA SARKAR |Fm-un sarkar 18
& | UA-201-303-0084 20080324 | HIMADRI DEY 'SURAJNT DEY 17
8| UAZ0I-303Z8 20060370 MANASHI DEB 'MANAB DES 16
| UA-201-303-0138 20060378 |MOMI SEN " |GOPAL BEN 1 17
| UA-201-303.0148 20060389 NEHA BAISHNAB JUDHISTIR BAISHNAS 17
| UA-201-303-0152 20060303 NEHA SUKLABAIDYA  BIRENDRA [ 18
ke 'SUKLABAIDYA - n
 UA.201-303-0158 20080397 NIKITA HNEi'iHAB | JUDHISTIR BAISHNAB | 18
| uA201-303-015 20080298 NIKITA PAUL i umsu-nlh_maﬁam, e
20060401 PALLABI DAS ~ |PANIL CH ms 16
1-303. 20060414 PRIYA DAS |BRITISHDAS T
305-0150 20060421 PRIVANKAPAUL  ASIT PAUL 5
= 20060424 PUJA MOZUMDER SANKAR MOZUMDER | %
20060426 PURNIMA MAZUMDAR | SHAMBHU 14
¥ MAZUMDAR
20080436 |RAJDEEP DEY NIRMAL DEY 14
2 20060463 SAMARJEET DAS ROBINDRA DAS 7
| 20080485 |SANGITA DAS MATILAL DAS 1%
20060603 [SUSMITADAS SUNIL DAS 5
] ] i
— < =
= &




——

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolsl Nagar, Gauhatl-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023) |
College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA |

 Paper :- (BEN-RE-6016-l) KALPABIINAN O FANTASY (Max Marks - 20) n ol
] SNO. | ROLLNO. ;mmm[ 'STUDENT NAME j FATHER NAME |_ 'iu;_m
(T 20060563 BIKIKURI GoPALKURI | A

20080598  GEETARANIDAS [RAMESHDAS -
20060687 POMPIDAS ‘Bimal das ] =




1 r m— S —

@ GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Goplnath Bardolo| Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2022 - 2023)
College :- (303)LANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
Degree i+ B.A. (Rogular) CBCS-All(Vith Sem)
Paper i~ (BEN-RG-6016-) PURBOTTARER BANGLA SAHITYA (Max Marks - 20)

| SNO. | ROLLNO. | REGISTRATIONNC. ~ STUDENTNAME | FATHER NAME Marks

[ SUBHASH CHANDRA 1
DAS _ ]
NARAYAN DAS 12 )

KISHOR KUMAR SHIL T
KARTIK PATUARY ' 13




'] GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
[ (Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhnti: TH1014, Assam. )
|
|
| Irternal Marks (2022 - 2023)
| Collage - (JONLANKA MAHAVIDYALAYA
 Degree :- BA. (Regular) CBCS-AIVIth Sem)
| ' Subject - Bengall
| 5 : - :
Paper .- [BEN-SE-6014.1) ANUBAD CHARCHA (Max Marks - 50)
| SNO. | ROLLNO. | REGISTRATIONNO.  STUDENTNAME |  FATHER NAME Marks
' | uaonioners | 2000815 IAKASHKARMAKAR  |ARJUN KARMAKAR .
2 | UA-201-303-0304 20060546 |ASIMDAS _ MrDes 2
3| UA-201-303.0328 20080569 BISHAL DEY CHINMOY DEY 35
4 | UA-201-3030331 20080574 CHUMKI CHANDA 'SINDHL GHANDA 40
; 5 | UA-R01-303-0356 20060598 GEETA RAN| DAS | RAMESH DAS 42
& UA-201-303-0424 20060667 MUNNI DAS NARAYAN DAS | 7 - .
: 7 UA-201-303-0437 20080680 PAYAL DAS NIRMAL OAS | 42
8 UA-201-303-440 20060683 PINKI BISWAS AJT BISWAS i B
8 UA201-303.0468 20080711 RADHA RANI SHIL KISHOR KUMAR SHIL | a1
70 | UAZ01030488 | 20060712 |RAHULDAS PARESH DAS 30
¥ UA-Z01-303-0483 20060726 RESHMI BHATTAGHARYA | NABENDU 40
—— ] BHATTACHARYA : ol
12 | UA-201-303-0484 200B0T2T RiMA PATUARY KARTIK PATUARY 41
13| UA-201-303-0467 20080730  RITU KARMAKAR TAPAN KARMAKAR o
14 | UA-201-303-0507 20060750 SANGITA SHILL  SHANKARSHILL | 5
15 | UA201-303.0548 20060731 TULSHIPAUL AJIT PAUL '- " =




2019 — 2020

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gapinath Bardalol Negar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

1l (Max Marks - 20)

= S—

] r‘__-y m:ﬂ‘j'ﬁ p STRATIONNO,  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1080014 RUPAK DAS HARAGOBINDA DAS
10090016 SAJAL DAS HARADHAN DAS
-rm_ SANJIB DAS BHUSAN DAS
10060032 SHEKHAR DAS SHAILASH DAS
10000035 SMIMRON DEBNATH  SUNIL DEBNATH
10000037  SHUBMANKARDAS  ATUL DAS
100640 SILP1RANI DAS BABUL DAS
10000043 BIVAM DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
_ DEBNATH
1 pOBOGA4 SLUBHANM DUTTA FAAL DUTTA
10000048 SUBRATA DAS ADHIR CH DAS
100H0 1 SUSMITA DAS ; E:.;;NBHA SAGAR
0z 1 10000664 SUSMITARANIDAS | GOPENDRA DAS
10060568 SWEETY KARMAKAR SWAPAN KARMAKAR
' <l 10080366 TAPASHI DAS \BIDHAN DAS
O WOBOUTZ ULALADAS

(UMESH CHANDRA
DAS

12

16
b

1
"
10
12

15
12

10
"
13
13



=)

LR
1]

aa o

mmunication (Bengali) {Max Marks - 20)

¥ s

S

WNO,  STUDENT NAME

MRINAL DEY
PINKI DEBNATH
REA PAUL
'RIYA CHANDA

| SUNITA ROY
TAPAN DAS

1)

| FATHER NAME
BIDYUT DEY
| MADAN MCHAN DEY
RATAN DEBNATH
| HOYDEV MAZUMDER
KRISHNA PAUL
BIDHAN CHANDA
JHUNU ROY
Kortik dos

Marks

11
10

Lr4
i
16
16
12



STUDENT NAME

m,t‘_i‘nghmsﬁ-ilu
wovons

BISHAL SHIL
[DEEPA SHIL
‘DEEPTI MAZUMDER
HRIDAY DAS

JHILI DBS

ROLAL BHOWMICEK
LITON CHANDA
MALE DEBMATH

MANTY DFHAR

MITFRA LAL GHOSH
MOROMI LASKAR
NARADMON] [AS
kT A PALIL
PRITAM SHIL
PURNIMA GHANDA

u

il

 Gauhati- 81014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME

RIS HASWAR SHILL
TAKUR DAS

| RAMRRIZHNA
CHAKRABORTY

I NANTL SHIL

TAPAN SHIL

JOYDEY MAZUMIER
SANKAR DAS

RAMA KANTA DAS
MOTIAL BHOWMICK
BISHNU CHANDA

PHAN KRISHRA
DEBNATH

FABINORA CHANDRA
OHAR

MOHAN LAL GHBSH
FARLINA LASHAR
DATARAM OAS
JYOTIRMOY PALIL
PARIKSHIT SHIL,
RANJIT DAS

ARLN CHANDA
DILIF ROY
RABINGRA DAS
BICHAN PoUL
GOPSHILL

ANUP DAS

m
iz
1

gt
10
15

2




SOUMYADEER DEY
SOURAV DUTTA
'SUFALI DAS
|SUKLA DEBNATH
o N
SUNISHILL
BLUSHMITA BAS

| BUSMITA CHANOA
ThEET bAs

1

:
:

TUSHAR PAUL

FATHER HAME

BANTORH (1A%
MIFAM JAR CF Bsbi T

SAMARE NEHA
PLUREATASTHA

TAPAH PLLL
BUBHAS DEBKRATH
RATNESWAR DAS
ASHIT DAS

PRADIP SHILL
Sarmarsnd Dy
DHRUBA DUTTA
BROJESH KANTI Das

MRINAL KANT)
DEBNATH

MLIKLINGA, AL AKAR
HARI FADA SHILL
SURESH DAS

AMAR CHANGIA
MEIMAL DAS
PRADIR SHIL,
PRANESHWAR PAUL

S o s




STUDENT NAME

ALOKA CHAKROBORTY

AMIYA SHILL

AMINOITA DAS
BAPPA BUTRADHAR

BHIGURAM DAS

BIK| DAS

CHUMK] DAS
EHPASHI DAS
KABERI BHOWMICK
KARIGHMA PAUL
KIRAN RAKSHIT
MAMITA OAS
MAMON MALAKAR
MONOROMA MALLICK
MAIDUSMITA BAHA
NANUITA DEBNATH

NITIKA ROY
PIYALIRAKSHIT

FATHER NAME

ASHIT

GHAKROBORTY
AMRIT AL SHILL

Sanjit kumar das

sIUBARA
SUTRADHAR

MANTULAL DAS
sARAYAN DAS
RANJIT DAS

Dilllg Kumor Oas
KAJAL BHOMICK
GORIMOA PALIL
BINOY RAKSHIT
MANGRAMIAN DAS
ANANTA MALARAH

ANIL MALLIGK

SHATRUIGHNA SAHA
PRANESHWAR

DEBHATH
BIMAN ROY

SANJL RAKSHIT

PRADIF
.::HF_;.H:_HABEIRT\"




FATHER NAME Marks
| 1ece0mis SUNI SHILL HARI PADA SHILL e
19000719 SUSHMITA DAS 'SURESH DAS 13
A SUSMITA CHANDA AMAR CHANDA 3
SWEETY OAS | MEINAL DAZ




NIVERSITY

Gauhati- 781074, Assarm. )

HUHAT: U

[Gapinath Bardolol Negar,

Internal Marks (2018 - 2020)

FATHER NAME sl
pRAN KRISHRA -
DEBNATH
RABINDRA GHANDRA ‘
CHAR

]

BIDHAN PAUL




i Sahityn Panh 1 (Max Marks - 20)

mﬂm UNIVERSITY

ookl Maigar, Gauhati 01014, Auesrn |

Internial Marks (2019 - 2020)

REGISTRATION NO.  STUBENT NAME FATHER WAME Mark s
: 15
DIAAT ALOINA CHAMAOHORTY Emzwlw
 WOMMTU B OAS NARAYAN DAS 1
oAt 1000050 |CHLMKI DS RANST DAS "
B4 (DISIS  KABERIBHOVIMICK KAIAL BHEMICK "t
' 1090556 MAMITA DAS MANDRANIAN DA% s
= ?mm  MEIDUEMITA BANHA SHATRLICHMA SAHA 14
13
NANDITA DEBNATH gmﬁ‘mm
I NITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY 15
10080811 PIVALL RAKSHIT SANIU RAKSHIT 1
WoRoEH  PRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS 2
mima ! PRIVA DEB FAMA DER T
qp0uOEZE  PRIYADEY BISWALIT DEY 13
TwAEd FUIA BISWAS QUL BISWAS 12
1mn [PLURRIMA PLUREAYASTHA SAMARENORA 6
PLRMAYASTHA
F;ﬁ'p. P.i.l,:IL TAPAN PALK 14
RUMI GEBNATH GUBHAS DEBMATH 15
1BABOETE RUMPI DAS RATNESWAR DAS 15
RUPA NANDI, BANDIP NANDI "
SEEIKA DAS ASHIT DAS 15
SHILPI SHILL PRADIP SHILL 12
“SRIT GHOUBHURY | NANIGOPAL 1
:  EHOUBHURY
{W DEBMATH | MRINAL BANTI 15
I [DERNATH
SLNA MALAKAS MUKLINGA MALAKAR 8
College fmw

“AD & Associats Prolesios
E;n aF IIHEM.I

4]
l-q-_r.lhi -hﬁld:l'f.llfr

*






ahitys Path -2 (Max Marks - 20)

USTRATION NO.  STUDENT NAME

ik DAS

HABERI BHOWMICK
| MAMITA DAY
MRIDUSMITA SAHA
'. — . .-H. v P TH
PIYALL RARSHIT
PRITAM DAS
PRIYA DER

PRIVA DEY

'Pu.u BIEWAS

.......

TH0G0ETY -"mirj,; PALI
mﬂ BE!HH“‘I

FATHER NaME

ALOKA CHAKRORORTY | i
CHAKREBORTY
NARAYAN DA%
RANAIT DAY

KAMAL BHOMICK
MAANORANIAN D5
|BHATRUGHNA SaHA

PRANESHWAR
DEBMATH

BIMAN ROY

| BAMIU RAKSHIT
CEWARAN AS
(RAMA [ER

BISWAIIT DEY
DULU BISWAS

PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDA

PLIRICAY ASTHA
TAPAN FALL

SUBHAS DEBMATH
| RATHEEWAR DAS
EHANDIP MANDH
(KBHIT DAS

| PRADIF SHILL







ATHAM I WRURN Y WA FATHE Wkbie [T

R Jlullmu m B "
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RATINDRA DAS
KHUKAN DAS

SANND CiAY
Harchar Sheamm
Sdnhanta Qe
KIRESH DAS
KISHORE LAL DAS
BIMAL KRISHNA
MAZUMOAR:

MANLLI DEY
RATISH DAS

MADHU SUBHAN
SHILL

LAKESH DAS
MIHIL KAR

PRADIP PALIL
MANTU DAS
GAURAMNGO DAS
AJDY PAUL

DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
PRASANTA ROY

ME







%
E

18058563 MAMI MAZUMDER

MEGHALI DAS
MONHEA SHILL
PALLABI DAS
PAYA KAR
PIVALI PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS
- nﬁﬁ: PRIYATAMA DAS
' ispseEmM 'ﬁ:umu
 ip0s6E7E  RUMISAHA

KHUKAN DAS

IIMAL WAL
SN RO
DAL OF v DAFAN
Flsnlirela i
BAMNAD DAN
Hanchan Shorme
Sushants mhar
KIFESH DA%
HISHORE LAL DAS

BIAL KRISHNA
MAZUMOAR

MANLL DEY
RATISH DAS

MADHU SUDHAN
BHILL

LAKESH DAS
NIHIL KAR
PRADIP PAUL
MANTL DAS
GAURANGO DAS
AJOY PAUL
DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
PRASANTA ROY
BUNIL SAHA
RATINDRA DAS

18
14
16
16
i
16

15
18
L
15







o)

“MEGHALI DA
“ MONIKA SHILL

ARPAN DEY

“ARUNDHUT| GHOSH
{MTMH
“BISHAL DAS
YBEEPAMONI ROY
“EASHA KAR

W

EPSITA DAS
BiTA SHOME
‘ism OHAR
HREHNABAE
MADHUMITA DAS

“fIAnASH PRATIM
CHAKRABORTY

THAMITA RANI SHIL

HIPON DAS

FATHER MAME

HIMAL MAFUIMOER
ABOM FOY
ASHIT GEY
JITERIFA CHCEH

GRUHRANGA
TALUHIER

RANIT DAS

SiTU ROY

HESHP.E KAR
SANAIB DAS
Kanpchan Shoma
Susnharta dhar
KIRESH DAS
KISHORE LAL DAS
MANIK

RATIEH DAS

AADHL SUDHAN
SHILL

BISHASWIAR CH SHIL

HIHIL DAS

SANIIT KARMAKAR
MINTU ACHARJIEE

”
14
16 -
14
15

13

15

]

7

7
18
1T .
18

Ll
18

14

(13
4 -






| Ta. GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
» (Gopinath Mardolal Nagar, Geuheti- 71014, Assarn. ) I '
o Intornal Marks (2019 - 2020)
« i YA
;[' ~ pandh, Rachana Ebong Byakaran (Max Marks - 20}
| = W
rﬂ . ,'-Z‘: M'mit ND.  STUDENT NMAME FATHER NAME e
| 18070068 'ABHISHEK DEBNATH  AMALDESNATH o
3 1B0HSSZT  ANAMIKA DAS MONINDRA DAS -
| 1808528 #PHHHA DAE BHIRENCRA BAS s&
| “HSPITA PALL SHANKL PALIL -
DAS SUSHIL DAS 14
ASHRI DS JAGODISH DAS =
“BuIT DAS BISWAMNT DAS 15
EIS"‘W. LASHAR merslal laskar 18
Bf'l'l‘*d Mﬂl‘ﬁl‘iﬂ' : izl LnsKsT 15
CHANDRASERKHAR KAR  NIKHIL KAR ]
EHFTB!ABN.A SARKAR  SUDHANYA SARKAR i5
TE?EE:'JJITME DILIP-DAS 14
DEBORJTA DAS CHITTA RANJAN DAS 16
'BIPTI SHIL DIFAK SHIL '
*dHUMA DEBNATH ‘Sanjay Debnath 14
@"‘ DEY GOPAL KRISHNA DEY 15
-ﬁﬂﬁmﬂﬁ KALIPADA DAS 14
MOMNA SAHA | MANIK SAHA 14
~  NARUTTAM DAS. HWFMDAE 17
BOTR15 MAZUMDER @m 1
g : R PRIV 15
: # - .I_: — —— IL— - £ 0 Y m
: - i ik
]






' "‘"ly- m..um.: pALE

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

GISTRATIONND.  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME e

18002405 ;ﬁl-lv.r'ru'ﬂmdum B ANTOSH 14

| Bo7ozar 7SiBU MONDAL RATAN MONDAL 15
18070236 “GUMI MAZUMUER BIMAL KRISHNA 14
| MAZUMDER
SUNAL) DAS santush das 15
: DAS SANATH DAS 15
BURAIT DAS PRASEN DAS 14
SUSMITA DAS prafufa dus e
BUDOHADEY SHILL




| FATHER NAME

DILIF DAS
JONTU MAZLUMOER
| JOMTU DUTTA

HARICHAND
| MAZUMOER

HMC-HHN DAS
-ANLMUL ms

MAZUMDAR DULAL MAZUMOAR
b MARAN BANIK

KIRESH DAS
BANATH DAS

15
18
18

15

16

15
15




SUSATA BANIK

SUMI PAUL

| SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH
.-. m

FATHER NAME

ARABINDA SHEEL

EANTOSH RANIAN
(el5]

BISHNUPADA
MAZUMDAR
paARLL BANIK
OULAL MAZUMOAR
RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
pRADIP SAHA
HARATAN HANGSHA
RANIK
Dl DaS
RABIRORA KURI
EADAL PALL
JACADIEH DAS
LT MILMGN| DAS
DIFASH BANIK
sANNE PAUL
ASHUTOEH SINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR CAS
LATE BHmNU DEY

12
12

12

11
L3 ]

13
11

13
1t

1
12

B




| troresss
170558
1TOT0R1R
LTOTOEAT
1TOTOEST
170706SE:
sron
{TGTOBE0

1TOTDES
17070683
1707 08eE
17070700
17070172
17070775
1ToToT
17070783
17070788
17070801

~ REGISTRATIONNO.  STUDENT NAME

ANINGITA SHEEL
AN BALA DAS
JATANTI MAZUMDAR

JOYSHR| BANIK
MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
MONTIGHOSH
MOUSLINI SAHA

MIKITA KANGSHA BANIK

PINKI DAS

FOMPY KURI

PRIYA PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS
SUBHAN [AS
SUJATA BANIK
SUMI PALL
SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH

SYWARPNA DAS
LIPIKA DEY

TI UHMRSITY

ol Biagar, Gauhinth THI01A, Aasarm.)

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER MAME

ARABIMDA SHEEL Ti
BANTOIGH FAKIAN 12
[iAS

BISHNUPADA 10
MBZUMDAR

BABUL BAMNIK .27
DULAL MAZLIMDAR 1"
AL BHAKTA GHOEH as
PRADIP. SAHA gl

MARAY AN HANGEHA i
BANIK

iU DAs 12
RABINDRA KU 13
BADAL PALL (4]
INGADISH DAS 12
LT NILMION DAS 1]
DIPASH BANK ®
SANJIE PAUL 17
ASHUTOSH SINGHA 12

LATE SHYAMAL i
OEBNAH

TAMKESWAR OAS 1
LATE BHANU DEY !



AR, WHEL

AN Tl BAN AN
LAs

Pthrtbn P ALA
MATUIACAR

BAd L BANE
CULAL MATLUACAR

MACIMALISHA WAZLIMEIAR
MONTI GHOBH RAJ BHAKTA GHGSH
mw PHAEP GAMA

NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK  MARAYAN KANGSHA
BAMIY
PINKI DAS Ol OAS

POMPI KURS RABINDRA KRS
APRYATALL BADAL PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS JAGATHEH DAS
SUBHAN DAS LT Ml 0N DaS
SUIATA BANIK CIPASH BANIK
SUMI PAUL SAMIE PAUL
BUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA

SUPRIYA DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANU DEY

'SWAPNA DAS
|LIPIKA DEY




1
s

I

’..Il" "r""‘:‘r"".‘l!l-fr- .

i
TR

(Viepta Rar Ot TRIOLA Same |

i ] oy

Irternal Marks (2019 - 2020,

[F S LR Warva
ARABONLS SeEEL 3
AT0TOB S JAYANT MAZUMOAR  BMNUSADA
1T0r0s1Y JOYSHRI BANIK, BABUL Bass
1ToT0e5e MONT) GHOSH AAS BHANTA SHOSH .
17070664 MOUSUM| SAHA PRADIP SAMA %

MARATYAN FANGTHE



BTUBRNT NAME

i:mum_u KL
VAN IVALA DA
UAYANTI MAZUMOAR

JI:MH Fu o
MONALIBHA MAZLIMDIAR
IMONTI GHORM
IMEILISLING SAKA

HINITA KA HA AN

P o
POME| KU

PRIVA PAUL
[PRIYANKS AR
(BURHAN DAs
BLUATA WANIK
AU AL
BUMITRA SINGHA
BUPHIYA DEUNATH
SWARTIA DA
LIPIKA DEY

JNsvanasTY
14, Aswarn i

AN Mirks (2010 - 2020)

PATHIR NAME

AR M SR
BANTEM ) BAN AN
[

PN AT

FUMEAR

AATILIL TR RIE
AL MAZLIMIIA T
FUAL AT A CH e Rl
FATIP BAA

HARATAN KANCITIMA
HANIF

30 DA

LA MEATEA, KL
NALIAL PaL
JARCIADIIEH CAR

LT NILAMCNE s
LHPASH BANIK
HAMMIE PALIL
ASHUTLGH BINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH

TANKE VAR DS
LATE (HMANL DEY

Mures

i

s

1
tr
aor
o




iy BaNity (Mo Marks - 16)

NG STUDENT NAME
AMINGIE(A BHIEEL
AN BALA DAD
i.jmimﬂ PAAZLIMLIAR
. mﬂlﬂﬂl BANIK,
yrar IMONALISHA MAZUMOAR
__ o IMEINTI GHOSH
© (T0Tbes  (MOUBUMI SAMA
yont | MIKITA KANGEHA BANIK
{ i) DA
" CPOMP| RURI
17070060 PRIYA PAUL
: 17070700 PRIVANKA DAS
0 | AroroTN2 HUBMAN DS
' 7070178 SUJATA BANIK
trorors) UM PAUL
ATGTOTAD SUMITRA SINGHA
| yro70788  SUPRIVA DEBNATH
4707080 HWARNA DAS
1rotoaae LIPIKA DEY

I UNIVERSITY

_' it THLDIA, Askiiti §

~ distatnal Marks (2010 - 30300

A THEN NAME

ARARINE BHEEL
mmnn AARIAM
HLIHNUW‘!EH

A LIBATIA

BAGLUIL AR

ELILAL MAZUMOAR
AR BT A I
[ARLALHF Gkl

MARATAN ANGEHA
BANIK

GidU GAG

RADINORA KUHI
Bl PALIL
JACIADISH DAS

LT MILMON DaS
[HPASH BARNIK
SaRJIB PAUL
ASHUTOSH SIMGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANU DEY

Mares

'jr

13







| mmn UNIVERSITY

i ;: I
Wm*mm Gauhatl- 781014, Assam )

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME Marks

;ﬁm@h-_g_ﬁzv' HIMANGSHU DEY 12
‘BLIOYA DEY ATUL DEY b7
DIFIKA SARKAR FAJAN SARKAR 67
| DEY GOURANGA DEY 1
PRAKAR JYOTI DEY o

GOLIRANGA DEY 16




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

[ Clpinath Bardolel Magar, Gauhati-TH 1014, Aasam |

internal Marks (2010 - 2020)

STUDENT NAME

070853 ANINDITA SHEEL

| ATOI0616  “JAYANTI MAZUMDAR
~ 170n0s “IOYSHRI BANIX

-

FATHER KAME
ARABINDA SHEEL
SANTOSH RAMNIAN
DAS
BISHNLPADRA

BABLIL BAMNIK

iy

L

PO



g

L4

gy
ol

(AMINDITA SHEEL
|ANIL BALA DAS

JAYANTI MAZTUMDAR

| JOYSHRI BANIK
[MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
MONT| GHOSH
MOLISUM| SAHA
NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK
POMPIKURI

PRIYA PALL
PRIVANKA DAS
ELJATA BANIK

SUMI PAUL

SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH

SWAPNA DAS
LIPIKA DEY

HATI UNIVERSITY

h Birdalol Magar, Gaubati-7R1014, Avsam. )

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER MAME

ARABINDA SHEEL

SANTODSH RANJAN
DOAS

BISHNUPADA

MAZUMDAR
BABLUL BANIE

DULAL MATUMDAR
RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIF SAHA

NARAYAN KANGEHA
BANIK

RABINDRA KUR
BADAL PAUL
JAGADISH DAS
DIPASH BANIK
SANIE PAUL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA
LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH
TANKESWAR DAS

LATE BHANU DEY

i
13

13

12
1a
i)
1z
10

11

12
10
10
12
11

13
n




Hﬁ‘ﬂ mnlnu. Assam, )

S

_i_MNHITA SHEEL
(ANJU BALA DAS.

i-.}nlﬂﬂn MAZUMDAR
JOYSHRI BANIK
MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
'MONT| GHOSH
MOUSUMI SAHA

INIKITA KANGSHA BANIK

IPMEH M
Fﬁn‘h PALL
PRIYANKA DAS
SLIATA BANIK
SUMIPALL
{SUMITRA SINGHA
mﬁﬁ DEBNATH

FATHER NAME

ARABINDA SHEEL
SANTOSH RANIAN
AS

BISHNUPADA
MAZUMDAR

BABLL BANIK

DULAL MAZLUIMDAR
RAS BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIF SAHA

NARAYAN KANGSHA

animga KR
BADAL PAUL
JAGADISH DAS
DIFASH BANIK
SANJIE PALL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA
LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH
TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANLU DEY.

13

2
14
i)

1

s 883

10




1 1"'.'1'1."
:. ] Beayiindru '
- '

TI UNIVERSITY

Maghr, Geunal- TRI01E, Asear |

Internal Marks (2019 - 2030)

FATHEN AME

AHARINTA SHEEL

BANTOSH FANIAMN
(AL

BISHNUFADA

MAZUMOAR

BARLIL BARTR

DIULAL MAZLINEAR
AAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIP SAHA
NARAYAN KANGSHA
BANIK

"RABINDRA KUR
BADAL PALL
JAGADISH DAS
CHPASH BANIK
SANIB PAUL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANL DEY

11




1ATI unmznsrrv

I\ Hardalo) Magar, Gaghati-791014, Assam.)

Intornal Marks (2019 - 2020)

(Max Marks - 15)
3. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

= |ANINDITA SHEEL AHABINDA SHEEL
Iﬂﬂﬂﬂ!ﬁ HNJUBALLBIE SANTOSH RANJAN

RAS
070618 ,.mm MAZUMDAR  BISHNUPADA
1 MAZLIMOAR
17070817 JOYSHRI BANIK BABLIL BANIK
7070657  MONALISHA MAZUMDAR DULAL MAZUMDAR
IMONTI GHOSH RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
MOUSUMI SAHA BRACIP SAHA
| MIKITA KANGSHA BANIK  NARAYAN KANGSHA
BANIK
POMPI KURI RABINDRA KUR|
PRIYA PALL BADAL PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS JBGADASH DAS
BUJATA BANIK DIPASH BANIK
[BUMI PAUL SANJIE PALL
SUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA
'SUPRIVA DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH
mmms TANKESWAR DAS

LIPIKA DEY LATE BHANU DEY

Marks

11
12

13

13

12
1t

2

10
13
12
11

13
12

12
11




HW!

M Gimhatl-2B1014, Assarm. )

FATHER NAME Marks
HIMANGEHU DEY 18
ATUL DEY 18
?msmm RAJAN SRRKAR 18
\AMPI DEY GOURANGA DEY 17
'"mg_:ﬂ PRAKAR Y CITI DEY 15

GOURANGA DEY



L

 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

« Mardolon Nagar, Gaunath- 701014, Assarn |

HEARGENL CHEY 1.
ATUL DEY 13
AAJAN SARKAR 18
GOURANGA DEY 10
EPA DEY PRAKAR JYGTI DEY 12

GOURANGS DEY







_mm 1 FATHER NAME

| FRAJEHAKTA GHOGH
| KANAK DEBNATH
PINKU DAS
HANI GOPAL PALIL
JITENDRA BISWAS
MANTL DAS
\GAURANGO DAS
A PALUL
BIBHISAN DAS
BOPUR MAJUMDER
NARAYAN DUTTA
BIDHAN CHANDRA
DA%

DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
DULAL DAS
JOYDEB MAZUMDER
SUNIL CHANDRA DEY
PRASANTA ROY
‘Bambh Dutta
SUNIL SAHA
OHANANJOY ROY

: RATINDRA DAS
HEJU MAJUMDER
RATI FANJAN SAHA

13
L
13

15
18
15
1t
16
15

10
15

%0

=8 883




'
2 1 nas
o EAMA i
) ASHITA PAUL
18088531  BALARAMDAS
 1BoTOON0 ﬁamm
7 & BISHALLASKAR
18085541 BITTULASKAR
18070103 CHANDRASEXHAR KAR
| sorons | CHITRABALA SARKAR

1anﬁ5ﬂ DEBORJITA 0AS

ﬂ]’ﬁwﬂ | DIPTISHIL
18070122 JHUMA DEBNATH
. qsotoiz3 JOY DEY
48070130  KAPILDAS
15&0‘!3!’ KINGKOR DAS
© iBorotez  MANTIMAZUMDER
18070148 MOHINI DUTTA

ﬁuﬂhﬂ UNIVERSITY

(Gopmath Bardolo: Wegar, Gauhat THI01A. Asam |

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME

AMAL DEBHATH
MOMINTIRE DAS
CHUBEMDFA Das
SHANKEL PRAUL
ESUSHIL DrS
JAGODISH DAS
BISWALT DAS
rRciEl [aseEr

;amal lnskar

NIKHIL KAR

[SUDHANYA SARKAR

DILIE DAS

CHITTA RANIAN DAS
DIPAK SHIL

Sanjey Debmath
GOPAL KRISHMA DEY
KHITISH DAS
KALIPADA DAS
JONTU MAZUMDER

JONTU QUTTA
MAZUMPER

MANIK SAHA

MANIK SUKLABAIOYA
HARI PADA DAS

HARICHAND
MAZUMBER



|

e o

F" - -

——

PR Rl L
RN DAS
MEENTFE TAD
BTU DAS

et DES

FATHMERA

a8 @ I

EaNE&a -

o %A
L

w

1 &
wr &4 iW

l.-‘l

-




i
B =

2 ,_'\‘"'E"""V o P AT
ll'l: p,.l,l‘I -|-| 4"' I
Arprra

F e
. .

| FATHER NAME

A arORy
[SACHAN SAMA
'SUSHEN DAS
PRANTOSH
RATAN MONDAL
BIMAL KRISHMA
MAZLIMOER
:mﬂaﬂh dae
'SANATH DAS
PHASEN DAS
s
“BUDDHADEV SHILL

or

40

10

16

14




GAU
nﬁm&umﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁm

FATHER NAME Maris
|AMAL DAS i
mu.!cm BAS o
| CHANDAN SINGHA 13

NIRANJAN DAS



ATI
HEHI’VERSITY

Gaubati-781014, Assam )

mmﬂ FATHER NAME

| BKROMMAJUMOER  BAPAN MAJUMOER

. Tml-:-*—,w; i SHYAMAL PODDER

3 | PINTUMAZUMDER SURESH MAZUMOER
e A RANJIT SAHA




BTUDENT NAME

NIDUMONI MAZUMDER

R PALL

RIEA DAS

RIMPI DAS

RITUPARNA MAZUMDAR
RUMP! BANIK
SADHANA RAN| DAS
‘SATARD! DEBI

SURAJ DAS

GAUHA
eI o G i i

Intermal Marks (2019 - 2020)

o Madhyajug) (Max Marks - 20}

FATHER NAME

CHLiF DAS
JONTU MAZUMDER

JONTU DUTTA
MAZUMOER
HARICHAND
MAZLIMDER
SUIT PALL

KANCHAN DAS
ANUKLL A
DULAL MAZUMDAR
MARAN BANIK
KIRESH DAS
Nagendra Debnath
SANATH DAS



2019 — 2020

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gapinath Bardalol Negar, Gauhati-781014, Assam. )

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

1l (Max Marks - 20)

= S—

] r‘__-y m:ﬂ‘j'ﬁ p STRATIONNO,  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
1080014 RUPAK DAS HARAGOBINDA DAS
10090016 SAJAL DAS HARADHAN DAS
-rm_ SANJIB DAS BHUSAN DAS
10060032 SHEKHAR DAS SHAILASH DAS
10000035 SMIMRON DEBNATH  SUNIL DEBNATH
10000037  SHUBMANKARDAS  ATUL DAS
100640 SILP1RANI DAS BABUL DAS
10000043 BIVAM DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
_ DEBNATH
1 pOBOGA4 SLUBHANM DUTTA FAAL DUTTA
10000048 SUBRATA DAS ADHIR CH DAS
100H0 1 SUSMITA DAS ; E:.;;NBHA SAGAR
0z 1 10000664 SUSMITARANIDAS | GOPENDRA DAS
10060568 SWEETY KARMAKAR SWAPAN KARMAKAR
' <l 10080366 TAPASHI DAS \BIDHAN DAS
O WOBOUTZ ULALADAS

(UMESH CHANDRA
DAS

12

16
b

1
"
10
12

15
12

10
"
13
13



=)

LR
1]

aa o

mmunication (Bengali) {Max Marks - 20)

¥ s

S

WNO,  STUDENT NAME

MRINAL DEY
PINKI DEBNATH
REA PAUL
'RIYA CHANDA

| SUNITA ROY
TAPAN DAS

1)

| FATHER NAME
BIDYUT DEY
| MADAN MCHAN DEY
RATAN DEBNATH
| HOYDEV MAZUMDER
KRISHNA PAUL
BIDHAN CHANDA
JHUNU ROY
Kortik dos

Marks

11
10

Lr4
i
16
16
12



STUDENT NAME

m,t‘_i‘nghmsﬁ-ilu
wovons

BISHAL SHIL
[DEEPA SHIL
‘DEEPTI MAZUMDER
HRIDAY DAS

JHILI DBS

ROLAL BHOWMICEK
LITON CHANDA
MALE DEBMATH

MANTY DFHAR

MITFRA LAL GHOSH
MOROMI LASKAR
NARADMON] [AS
kT A PALIL
PRITAM SHIL
PURNIMA GHANDA

u

il

 Gauhati- 81014, Assam.)

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME

RIS HASWAR SHILL
TAKUR DAS

| RAMRRIZHNA
CHAKRABORTY

I NANTL SHIL

TAPAN SHIL

JOYDEY MAZUMIER
SANKAR DAS

RAMA KANTA DAS
MOTIAL BHOWMICK
BISHNU CHANDA

PHAN KRISHRA
DEBNATH

FABINORA CHANDRA
OHAR

MOHAN LAL GHBSH
FARLINA LASHAR
DATARAM OAS
JYOTIRMOY PALIL
PARIKSHIT SHIL,
RANJIT DAS

ARLN CHANDA
DILIF ROY
RABINGRA DAS
BICHAN PoUL
GOPSHILL

ANUP DAS

m
iz
1

gt
10
15

2




SOUMYADEER DEY
SOURAV DUTTA
'SUFALI DAS
|SUKLA DEBNATH
o N
SUNISHILL
BLUSHMITA BAS

| BUSMITA CHANOA
ThEET bAs

1

:
:

TUSHAR PAUL

FATHER HAME

BANTORH (1A%
MIFAM JAR CF Bsbi T

SAMARE NEHA
PLUREATASTHA

TAPAH PLLL
BUBHAS DEBKRATH
RATNESWAR DAS
ASHIT DAS

PRADIP SHILL
Sarmarsnd Dy
DHRUBA DUTTA
BROJESH KANTI Das

MRINAL KANT)
DEBNATH

MLIKLINGA, AL AKAR
HARI FADA SHILL
SURESH DAS

AMAR CHANGIA
MEIMAL DAS
PRADIR SHIL,
PRANESHWAR PAUL

S o s




STUDENT NAME

ALOKA CHAKROBORTY

AMIYA SHILL

AMINOITA DAS
BAPPA BUTRADHAR

BHIGURAM DAS

BIK| DAS

CHUMK] DAS
EHPASHI DAS
KABERI BHOWMICK
KARIGHMA PAUL
KIRAN RAKSHIT
MAMITA OAS
MAMON MALAKAR
MONOROMA MALLICK
MAIDUSMITA BAHA
NANUITA DEBNATH

NITIKA ROY
PIYALIRAKSHIT

FATHER NAME

ASHIT

GHAKROBORTY
AMRIT AL SHILL

Sanjit kumar das

sIUBARA
SUTRADHAR

MANTULAL DAS
sARAYAN DAS
RANJIT DAS

Dilllg Kumor Oas
KAJAL BHOMICK
GORIMOA PALIL
BINOY RAKSHIT
MANGRAMIAN DAS
ANANTA MALARAH

ANIL MALLIGK

SHATRUIGHNA SAHA
PRANESHWAR

DEBHATH
BIMAN ROY

SANJL RAKSHIT

PRADIF
.::HF_;.H:_HABEIRT\"




FATHER NAME Marks
| 1ece0mis SUNI SHILL HARI PADA SHILL e
19000719 SUSHMITA DAS 'SURESH DAS 13
A SUSMITA CHANDA AMAR CHANDA 3
SWEETY OAS | MEINAL DAZ




NIVERSITY

Gauhati- 781074, Assarm. )

HUHAT: U

[Gapinath Bardolol Negar,

Internal Marks (2018 - 2020)

FATHER NAME sl
pRAN KRISHRA -
DEBNATH
RABINDRA GHANDRA ‘
CHAR

]

BIDHAN PAUL




i Sahityn Panh 1 (Max Marks - 20)

mﬂm UNIVERSITY

ookl Maigar, Gauhati 01014, Auesrn |

Internial Marks (2019 - 2020)

REGISTRATION NO.  STUBENT NAME FATHER WAME Mark s
: 15
DIAAT ALOINA CHAMAOHORTY Emzwlw
 WOMMTU B OAS NARAYAN DAS 1
oAt 1000050 |CHLMKI DS RANST DAS "
B4 (DISIS  KABERIBHOVIMICK KAIAL BHEMICK "t
' 1090556 MAMITA DAS MANDRANIAN DA% s
= ?mm  MEIDUEMITA BANHA SHATRLICHMA SAHA 14
13
NANDITA DEBNATH gmﬁ‘mm
I NITIKA ROY BIMAN ROY 15
10080811 PIVALL RAKSHIT SANIU RAKSHIT 1
WoRoEH  PRITAM DAS SWAPAN DAS 2
mima ! PRIVA DEB FAMA DER T
qp0uOEZE  PRIYADEY BISWALIT DEY 13
TwAEd FUIA BISWAS QUL BISWAS 12
1mn [PLURRIMA PLUREAYASTHA SAMARENORA 6
PLRMAYASTHA
F;ﬁ'p. P.i.l,:IL TAPAN PALK 14
RUMI GEBNATH GUBHAS DEBMATH 15
1BABOETE RUMPI DAS RATNESWAR DAS 15
RUPA NANDI, BANDIP NANDI "
SEEIKA DAS ASHIT DAS 15
SHILPI SHILL PRADIP SHILL 12
“SRIT GHOUBHURY | NANIGOPAL 1
:  EHOUBHURY
{W DEBMATH | MRINAL BANTI 15
I [DERNATH
SLNA MALAKAS MUKLINGA MALAKAR 8
College fmw

“AD & Associats Prolesios
E;n aF IIHEM.I

4]
l-q-_r.lhi -hﬁld:l'f.llfr

*






ahitys Path -2 (Max Marks - 20)

USTRATION NO.  STUDENT NAME

ik DAS

HABERI BHOWMICK
| MAMITA DAY
MRIDUSMITA SAHA
'. — . .-H. v P TH
PIYALL RARSHIT
PRITAM DAS
PRIYA DER

PRIVA DEY

'Pu.u BIEWAS

.......

TH0G0ETY -"mirj,; PALI
mﬂ BE!HH“‘I

FATHER NaME

ALOKA CHAKRORORTY | i
CHAKREBORTY
NARAYAN DA%
RANAIT DAY

KAMAL BHOMICK
MAANORANIAN D5
|BHATRUGHNA SaHA

PRANESHWAR
DEBMATH

BIMAN ROY

| BAMIU RAKSHIT
CEWARAN AS
(RAMA [ER

BISWAIIT DEY
DULU BISWAS

PURNIMA PURKAYASTHA SAMARENDA

PLIRICAY ASTHA
TAPAN FALL

SUBHAS DEBMATH
| RATHEEWAR DAS
EHANDIP MANDH
(KBHIT DAS

| PRADIF SHILL







ATHAM I WRURN Y WA FATHE Wkbie [T

R Jlullmu m B "
|m=: BLARBALE & CRlARI AMAT § 1A A i
| R MR (iAh "












RATINDRA DAS
KHUKAN DAS

SANND CiAY
Harchar Sheamm
Sdnhanta Qe
KIRESH DAS
KISHORE LAL DAS
BIMAL KRISHNA
MAZUMOAR:

MANLLI DEY
RATISH DAS

MADHU SUBHAN
SHILL

LAKESH DAS
MIHIL KAR

PRADIP PALIL
MANTU DAS
GAURAMNGO DAS
AJDY PAUL

DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
PRASANTA ROY

ME







%
E

18058563 MAMI MAZUMDER

MEGHALI DAS
MONHEA SHILL
PALLABI DAS
PAYA KAR
PIVALI PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS
- nﬁﬁ: PRIYATAMA DAS
' ispseEmM 'ﬁ:umu
 ip0s6E7E  RUMISAHA

KHUKAN DAS

IIMAL WAL
SN RO
DAL OF v DAFAN
Flsnlirela i
BAMNAD DAN
Hanchan Shorme
Sushants mhar
KIFESH DA%
HISHORE LAL DAS

BIAL KRISHNA
MAZUMOAR

MANLL DEY
RATISH DAS

MADHU SUDHAN
BHILL

LAKESH DAS
NIHIL KAR
PRADIP PAUL
MANTL DAS
GAURANGO DAS
AJOY PAUL
DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
PRASANTA ROY
BUNIL SAHA
RATINDRA DAS

18
14
16
16
i
16

15
18
L
15







o)

“MEGHALI DA
“ MONIKA SHILL

ARPAN DEY

“ARUNDHUT| GHOSH
{MTMH
“BISHAL DAS
YBEEPAMONI ROY
“EASHA KAR

W

EPSITA DAS
BiTA SHOME
‘ism OHAR
HREHNABAE
MADHUMITA DAS

“fIAnASH PRATIM
CHAKRABORTY

THAMITA RANI SHIL

HIPON DAS

FATHER MAME

HIMAL MAFUIMOER
ABOM FOY
ASHIT GEY
JITERIFA CHCEH

GRUHRANGA
TALUHIER

RANIT DAS

SiTU ROY

HESHP.E KAR
SANAIB DAS
Kanpchan Shoma
Susnharta dhar
KIRESH DAS
KISHORE LAL DAS
MANIK

RATIEH DAS

AADHL SUDHAN
SHILL

BISHASWIAR CH SHIL

HIHIL DAS

SANIIT KARMAKAR
MINTU ACHARJIEE

”
14
16 -
14
15

13

15

]

7

7
18
1T .
18

Ll
18

14

(13
4 -






| Ta. GAUHATI UNIVERSITY
» (Gopinath Mardolal Nagar, Geuheti- 71014, Assarn. ) I '
o Intornal Marks (2019 - 2020)
« i YA
;[' ~ pandh, Rachana Ebong Byakaran (Max Marks - 20}
| = W
rﬂ . ,'-Z‘: M'mit ND.  STUDENT NMAME FATHER NAME e
| 18070068 'ABHISHEK DEBNATH  AMALDESNATH o
3 1B0HSSZT  ANAMIKA DAS MONINDRA DAS -
| 1808528 #PHHHA DAE BHIRENCRA BAS s&
| “HSPITA PALL SHANKL PALIL -
DAS SUSHIL DAS 14
ASHRI DS JAGODISH DAS =
“BuIT DAS BISWAMNT DAS 15
EIS"‘W. LASHAR merslal laskar 18
Bf'l'l‘*d Mﬂl‘ﬁl‘iﬂ' : izl LnsKsT 15
CHANDRASERKHAR KAR  NIKHIL KAR ]
EHFTB!ABN.A SARKAR  SUDHANYA SARKAR i5
TE?EE:'JJITME DILIP-DAS 14
DEBORJTA DAS CHITTA RANJAN DAS 16
'BIPTI SHIL DIFAK SHIL '
*dHUMA DEBNATH ‘Sanjay Debnath 14
@"‘ DEY GOPAL KRISHNA DEY 15
-ﬁﬂﬁmﬂﬁ KALIPADA DAS 14
MOMNA SAHA | MANIK SAHA 14
~  NARUTTAM DAS. HWFMDAE 17
BOTR15 MAZUMDER @m 1
g : R PRIV 15
: # - .I_: — —— IL— - £ 0 Y m
: - i ik
]






' "‘"ly- m..um.: pALE

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

GISTRATIONND.  STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME e

18002405 ;ﬁl-lv.r'ru'ﬂmdum B ANTOSH 14

| Bo7ozar 7SiBU MONDAL RATAN MONDAL 15
18070236 “GUMI MAZUMUER BIMAL KRISHNA 14
| MAZUMDER
SUNAL) DAS santush das 15
: DAS SANATH DAS 15
BURAIT DAS PRASEN DAS 14
SUSMITA DAS prafufa dus e
BUDOHADEY SHILL




| FATHER NAME

DILIF DAS
JONTU MAZLUMOER
| JOMTU DUTTA

HARICHAND
| MAZUMOER

HMC-HHN DAS
-ANLMUL ms

MAZUMDAR DULAL MAZUMOAR
b MARAN BANIK

KIRESH DAS
BANATH DAS

15
18
18

15

16

15
15




SUSATA BANIK

SUMI PAUL

| SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH
.-. m

FATHER NAME

ARABINDA SHEEL

EANTOSH RANIAN
(el5]

BISHNUPADA
MAZUMDAR
paARLL BANIK
OULAL MAZUMOAR
RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
pRADIP SAHA
HARATAN HANGSHA
RANIK
Dl DaS
RABIRORA KURI
EADAL PALL
JACADIEH DAS
LT MILMGN| DAS
DIFASH BANIK
sANNE PAUL
ASHUTOEH SINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR CAS
LATE BHmNU DEY

12
12

12

11
L3 ]

13
11

13
1t

1
12

B




| troresss
170558
1TOT0R1R
LTOTOEAT
1TOTOEST
170706SE:
sron
{TGTOBE0

1TOTDES
17070683
1707 08eE
17070700
17070172
17070775
1ToToT
17070783
17070788
17070801

~ REGISTRATIONNO.  STUDENT NAME

ANINGITA SHEEL
AN BALA DAS
JATANTI MAZUMDAR

JOYSHR| BANIK
MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
MONTIGHOSH
MOUSLINI SAHA

MIKITA KANGSHA BANIK

PINKI DAS

FOMPY KURI

PRIYA PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS
SUBHAN [AS
SUJATA BANIK
SUMI PALL
SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH

SYWARPNA DAS
LIPIKA DEY

TI UHMRSITY

ol Biagar, Gauhinth THI01A, Aasarm.)

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER MAME

ARABIMDA SHEEL Ti
BANTOIGH FAKIAN 12
[iAS

BISHNUPADA 10
MBZUMDAR

BABUL BAMNIK .27
DULAL MAZLIMDAR 1"
AL BHAKTA GHOEH as
PRADIP. SAHA gl

MARAY AN HANGEHA i
BANIK

iU DAs 12
RABINDRA KU 13
BADAL PALL (4]
INGADISH DAS 12
LT NILMION DAS 1]
DIPASH BANK ®
SANJIE PAUL 17
ASHUTOSH SINGHA 12

LATE SHYAMAL i
OEBNAH

TAMKESWAR OAS 1
LATE BHANU DEY !



AR, WHEL

AN Tl BAN AN
LAs

Pthrtbn P ALA
MATUIACAR

BAd L BANE
CULAL MATLUACAR

MACIMALISHA WAZLIMEIAR
MONTI GHOBH RAJ BHAKTA GHGSH
mw PHAEP GAMA

NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK  MARAYAN KANGSHA
BAMIY
PINKI DAS Ol OAS

POMPI KURS RABINDRA KRS
APRYATALL BADAL PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS JAGATHEH DAS
SUBHAN DAS LT Ml 0N DaS
SUIATA BANIK CIPASH BANIK
SUMI PAUL SAMIE PAUL
BUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA

SUPRIYA DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANU DEY

'SWAPNA DAS
|LIPIKA DEY
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Irternal Marks (2019 - 2020,

[F S LR Warva
ARABONLS SeEEL 3
AT0TOB S JAYANT MAZUMOAR  BMNUSADA
1T0r0s1Y JOYSHRI BANIK, BABUL Bass
1ToT0e5e MONT) GHOSH AAS BHANTA SHOSH .
17070664 MOUSUM| SAHA PRADIP SAMA %

MARATYAN FANGTHE



BTUBRNT NAME

i:mum_u KL
VAN IVALA DA
UAYANTI MAZUMOAR

JI:MH Fu o
MONALIBHA MAZLIMDIAR
IMONTI GHORM
IMEILISLING SAKA

HINITA KA HA AN

P o
POME| KU

PRIVA PAUL
[PRIYANKS AR
(BURHAN DAs
BLUATA WANIK
AU AL
BUMITRA SINGHA
BUPHIYA DEUNATH
SWARTIA DA
LIPIKA DEY

JNsvanasTY
14, Aswarn i

AN Mirks (2010 - 2020)

PATHIR NAME

AR M SR
BANTEM ) BAN AN
[

PN AT

FUMEAR

AATILIL TR RIE
AL MAZLIMIIA T
FUAL AT A CH e Rl
FATIP BAA

HARATAN KANCITIMA
HANIF

30 DA

LA MEATEA, KL
NALIAL PaL
JARCIADIIEH CAR

LT NILAMCNE s
LHPASH BANIK
HAMMIE PALIL
ASHUTLGH BINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH

TANKE VAR DS
LATE (HMANL DEY

Mures

i

s

1
tr
aor
o




iy BaNity (Mo Marks - 16)

NG STUDENT NAME
AMINGIE(A BHIEEL
AN BALA DAD
i.jmimﬂ PAAZLIMLIAR
. mﬂlﬂﬂl BANIK,
yrar IMONALISHA MAZUMOAR
__ o IMEINTI GHOSH
© (T0Tbes  (MOUBUMI SAMA
yont | MIKITA KANGEHA BANIK
{ i) DA
" CPOMP| RURI
17070060 PRIYA PAUL
: 17070700 PRIVANKA DAS
0 | AroroTN2 HUBMAN DS
' 7070178 SUJATA BANIK
trorors) UM PAUL
ATGTOTAD SUMITRA SINGHA
| yro70788  SUPRIVA DEBNATH
4707080 HWARNA DAS
1rotoaae LIPIKA DEY

I UNIVERSITY

_' it THLDIA, Askiiti §

~ distatnal Marks (2010 - 30300

A THEN NAME

ARARINE BHEEL
mmnn AARIAM
HLIHNUW‘!EH

A LIBATIA

BAGLUIL AR

ELILAL MAZUMOAR
AR BT A I
[ARLALHF Gkl

MARATAN ANGEHA
BANIK

GidU GAG

RADINORA KUHI
Bl PALIL
JACIADISH DAS

LT MILMON DaS
[HPASH BARNIK
SaRJIB PAUL
ASHUTOSH SIMGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANU DEY

Mares

'jr

13







| mmn UNIVERSITY

i ;: I
Wm*mm Gauhatl- 781014, Assam )

Intarnal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME Marks

;ﬁm@h-_g_ﬁzv' HIMANGSHU DEY 12
‘BLIOYA DEY ATUL DEY b7
DIFIKA SARKAR FAJAN SARKAR 67
| DEY GOURANGA DEY 1
PRAKAR JYOTI DEY o

GOLIRANGA DEY 16




GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

[ Clpinath Bardolel Magar, Gauhati-TH 1014, Aasam |

internal Marks (2010 - 2020)

STUDENT NAME

070853 ANINDITA SHEEL

| ATOI0616  “JAYANTI MAZUMDAR
~ 170n0s “IOYSHRI BANIX

-

FATHER KAME
ARABINDA SHEEL
SANTOSH RAMNIAN
DAS
BISHNLPADRA

BABLIL BAMNIK

iy

L

PO



g

L4

gy
ol

(AMINDITA SHEEL
|ANIL BALA DAS

JAYANTI MAZTUMDAR

| JOYSHRI BANIK
[MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
MONT| GHOSH
MOLISUM| SAHA
NIKITA KANGSHA BANIK
POMPIKURI

PRIYA PALL
PRIVANKA DAS
ELJATA BANIK

SUMI PAUL

SUMITRA SINGHA
SUPRIYA DEBNATH

SWAPNA DAS
LIPIKA DEY

HATI UNIVERSITY

h Birdalol Magar, Gaubati-7R1014, Avsam. )

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER MAME

ARABINDA SHEEL

SANTODSH RANJAN
DOAS

BISHNUPADA

MAZUMDAR
BABLUL BANIE

DULAL MATUMDAR
RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIF SAHA

NARAYAN KANGEHA
BANIK

RABINDRA KUR
BADAL PAUL
JAGADISH DAS
DIPASH BANIK
SANIE PAUL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA
LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH
TANKESWAR DAS

LATE BHANU DEY

i
13

13

12
1a
i)
1z
10

11

12
10
10
12
11

13
n




Hﬁ‘ﬂ mnlnu. Assam, )

S

_i_MNHITA SHEEL
(ANJU BALA DAS.

i-.}nlﬂﬂn MAZUMDAR
JOYSHRI BANIK
MONALISHA MAZUMDAR
'MONT| GHOSH
MOUSUMI SAHA

INIKITA KANGSHA BANIK

IPMEH M
Fﬁn‘h PALL
PRIYANKA DAS
SLIATA BANIK
SUMIPALL
{SUMITRA SINGHA
mﬁﬁ DEBNATH

FATHER NAME

ARABINDA SHEEL
SANTOSH RANIAN
AS

BISHNUPADA
MAZUMDAR

BABLL BANIK

DULAL MAZLUIMDAR
RAS BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIF SAHA

NARAYAN KANGSHA

animga KR
BADAL PAUL
JAGADISH DAS
DIFASH BANIK
SANJIE PALL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA
LATE SHYAMAL
DEBNATH
TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANLU DEY.

13

2
14
i)

1

s 883

10
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:. ] Beayiindru '
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TI UNIVERSITY

Maghr, Geunal- TRI01E, Asear |

Internal Marks (2019 - 2030)

FATHEN AME

AHARINTA SHEEL

BANTOSH FANIAMN
(AL

BISHNUFADA

MAZUMOAR

BARLIL BARTR

DIULAL MAZLINEAR
AAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
PRADIP SAHA
NARAYAN KANGSHA
BANIK

"RABINDRA KUR
BADAL PALL
JAGADISH DAS
CHPASH BANIK
SANIB PAUL
ASHUTOSH SINGHA

LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH

TANKESWAR DAS
LATE BHANL DEY

11




1ATI unmznsrrv

I\ Hardalo) Magar, Gaghati-791014, Assam.)

Intornal Marks (2019 - 2020)

(Max Marks - 15)
3. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

= |ANINDITA SHEEL AHABINDA SHEEL
Iﬂﬂﬂﬂ!ﬁ HNJUBALLBIE SANTOSH RANJAN

RAS
070618 ,.mm MAZUMDAR  BISHNUPADA
1 MAZLIMOAR
17070817 JOYSHRI BANIK BABLIL BANIK
7070657  MONALISHA MAZUMDAR DULAL MAZUMDAR
IMONTI GHOSH RAJ BHAKTA GHOSH
MOUSUMI SAHA BRACIP SAHA
| MIKITA KANGSHA BANIK  NARAYAN KANGSHA
BANIK
POMPI KURI RABINDRA KUR|
PRIYA PALL BADAL PAUL
PRIYANKA DAS JBGADASH DAS
BUJATA BANIK DIPASH BANIK
[BUMI PAUL SANJIE PALL
SUMITRA SINGHA ASHUTOSH SINGHA
'SUPRIVA DEBNATH LATE SHYAMAL
DEBMATH
mmms TANKESWAR DAS

LIPIKA DEY LATE BHANU DEY

Marks

11
12

13

13

12
1t

2

10
13
12
11

13
12

12
11




HW!

M Gimhatl-2B1014, Assarm. )

FATHER NAME Marks
HIMANGEHU DEY 18
ATUL DEY 18
?msmm RAJAN SRRKAR 18
\AMPI DEY GOURANGA DEY 17
'"mg_:ﬂ PRAKAR Y CITI DEY 15

GOURANGA DEY



L

 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

« Mardolon Nagar, Gaunath- 701014, Assarn |

HEARGENL CHEY 1.
ATUL DEY 13
AAJAN SARKAR 18
GOURANGA DEY 10
EPA DEY PRAKAR JYGTI DEY 12

GOURANGS DEY







_mm 1 FATHER NAME

| FRAJEHAKTA GHOGH
| KANAK DEBNATH
PINKU DAS
HANI GOPAL PALIL
JITENDRA BISWAS
MANTL DAS
\GAURANGO DAS
A PALUL
BIBHISAN DAS
BOPUR MAJUMDER
NARAYAN DUTTA
BIDHAN CHANDRA
DA%

DINESH SAHA
NIRMAL MAZUMDER
DULAL DAS
JOYDEB MAZUMDER
SUNIL CHANDRA DEY
PRASANTA ROY
‘Bambh Dutta
SUNIL SAHA
OHANANJOY ROY

: RATINDRA DAS
HEJU MAJUMDER
RATI FANJAN SAHA

13
L
13

15
18
15
1t
16
15

10
15

%0

=8 883




'
2 1 nas
o EAMA i
) ASHITA PAUL
18088531  BALARAMDAS
 1BoTOON0 ﬁamm
7 & BISHALLASKAR
18085541 BITTULASKAR
18070103 CHANDRASEXHAR KAR
| sorons | CHITRABALA SARKAR

1anﬁ5ﬂ DEBORJITA 0AS

ﬂ]’ﬁwﬂ | DIPTISHIL
18070122 JHUMA DEBNATH
. qsotoiz3 JOY DEY
48070130  KAPILDAS
15&0‘!3!’ KINGKOR DAS
© iBorotez  MANTIMAZUMDER
18070148 MOHINI DUTTA

ﬁuﬂhﬂ UNIVERSITY

(Gopmath Bardolo: Wegar, Gauhat THI01A. Asam |

Internal Marks (2019 - 2020)

FATHER NAME

AMAL DEBHATH
MOMINTIRE DAS
CHUBEMDFA Das
SHANKEL PRAUL
ESUSHIL DrS
JAGODISH DAS
BISWALT DAS
rRciEl [aseEr

;amal lnskar

NIKHIL KAR

[SUDHANYA SARKAR

DILIE DAS

CHITTA RANIAN DAS
DIPAK SHIL

Sanjey Debmath
GOPAL KRISHMA DEY
KHITISH DAS
KALIPADA DAS
JONTU MAZUMDER

JONTU QUTTA
MAZUMPER

MANIK SAHA

MANIK SUKLABAIOYA
HARI PADA DAS

HARICHAND
MAZUMBER
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Arprra

F e
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| FATHER NAME

A arORy
[SACHAN SAMA
'SUSHEN DAS
PRANTOSH
RATAN MONDAL
BIMAL KRISHMA
MAZLIMOER
:mﬂaﬂh dae
'SANATH DAS
PHASEN DAS
s
“BUDDHADEV SHILL

or

40

10

16

14




GAU
nﬁm&umﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁm

FATHER NAME Maris
|AMAL DAS i
mu.!cm BAS o
| CHANDAN SINGHA 13

NIRANJAN DAS



ATI
HEHI’VERSITY

Gaubati-781014, Assam )

mmﬂ FATHER NAME

| BKROMMAJUMOER  BAPAN MAJUMOER

. Tml-:-*—,w; i SHYAMAL PODDER

3 | PINTUMAZUMDER SURESH MAZUMOER
e A RANJIT SAHA




BTUDENT NAME

NIDUMONI MAZUMDER

R PALL

RIEA DAS

RIMPI DAS

RITUPARNA MAZUMDAR
RUMP! BANIK
SADHANA RAN| DAS
‘SATARD! DEBI

SURAJ DAS

GAUHA
eI o G i i

Intermal Marks (2019 - 2020)

o Madhyajug) (Max Marks - 20}

FATHER NAME

CHLiF DAS
JONTU MAZUMDER

JONTU DUTTA
MAZUMOER
HARICHAND
MAZLIMDER
SUIT PALL

KANCHAN DAS
ANUKLL A
DULAL MAZUMDAR
MARAN BANIK
KIRESH DAS
Nagendra Debnath
SANATH DAS



